JKR Roadrunners 2017

(2017-11-25)

Category Results

Location: Setia City Convention Center, Setia Alam Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: A - 10KM Men Open (15 years old & above)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 A3166 AZRIZAL BIN HUSSIN 0:38:00 0:37:56 0:15:12 20:03:12 20:41:08
2 A0038 NICOLAS TERRIEN 0:39:16 0:39:13 0:15:51 20:03:12 20:42:25
3 A3145 USMAN AFFAN 0:40:10 0:40:05 0:16:45 20:03:14 20:43:18
4 A3146 ADI FARIZZUL 0:42:13 0:42:08 0:16:48 20:03:13 20:45:21
5 A3138 MUHAMAD SHAHRUL 0:42:23 0:42:21 0:16:13 20:03:11 20:45:32
6 A0265 ZUL KAPAN 0:43:20 0:43:19 0:17:17 20:03:11 20:46:29
7 AO0O05 HARRIS 0:43:42 0:43:22 0:17:20 20:03:29 20:46:51
8 A2200 NAZRUL 0:43:43 0:43:23 0:17:50 20:03:29 20:46:52
9 A2202 FILLAH 0:43:58 0:43:36 0:17:49 20:03:30 20:47:06

10 A0O400 ALEXANDER LOW 0:44:15 0:44:08 0:18:24 20:03:16 20:47:24
11 A0364 TARMIZIZULFIKA 0:44:19 0:44:15 0:16:47 20:03:13 20:47:28
12 A3113 SAW POOK KEONG 0:44:55 0:44:51 0:18:04 20:03:13 20:48:03
13 A0477 AMRIADAM 0:44:59 0:44:37 0:18:51 20:03:31 20:48:07
14 AO003 IVANKA 0:45:10 0:45:08 0:18:26 20:03:11 20:48:18
15 A0036 ZAHIN 0:45:52 0:45:48 0:18:01 20:03:13 20:49:00
16 A2199 ANAS 0:45:58 0:45:37 0:17:59 20:03:29 20:49:06
17 A3550 LEE TECK WAI 0:46:04 0:46:00 0:18:25 20:03:12 20:49:12
18 A0524 AIMRAN JAMIL 0:46:21 0:46:10 0:19:00 20:03:19 20:49:29
19 A3119 LAISENG SIN 0:47:00 0:46:55 0:19:30 20:03:14 20:50:08
20 AO0O06 AMAURY 0:47:51 0:47:47 0:19:32 20:03:13 20:50:59
21 A2241 MOHAMMAD RHUDZAIMEE 0:47:57 0:47:43 0:19:41 20:03:23 20:51:06
22 A3178 ZULFADHIL 0:47:57 0:47:29 0:20:35 20:03:37 20:51:06
23 A2235 SABRE 0:48:43 0:47:59 0:20:06 20:03:53 20:51:51
24 A0320 FIRDAUS NAZIR 0:48:51 0:48:48 0:19:34 20:03:12 20:51:59
25 A0652 AZRIN 0:48:52 0:48:50 0:19:25 20:03:12 20:52:01

26 A0767 MURWAN 0:48:54 0:48:46 0:20:08 20:03:16 20:52:02



27 A0343
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31 A3163
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35 A0004
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40 A0399
41 A2203
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0 A3175 HELMI 0:59:48 0:38:07 N/A 20:24:50 21:02:56

0 A3456 NIK RABBANI 1:28:42 1:27:23 N/A 20:04:28 21:31:51

0 A3461 MOHD IRZAN 1:09:07 0:46:21 N/A 20:25:55 21:12:16
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/19/2017 at 9:13:23 PM



JKR Roadrunners 2017

(2017-11-25)

Category Results

Location: Setia City Convention Center, Setia Alam Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: B - 10KM Women Open (15 years old & above)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 BO794 DANI NANT 0:42:33 0:42:29 0:17:33 20:03:12 20:45:41
2 BO805 AUDREY ONG 0:46:03 0:45:59 0:18:28 20:03:13 20:49:11
3 BO072 EUNICE ONG 0:47:49 0:47:45 0:19:32 20:03:12 20:50:57
4 B0792 MEI WAI 0:49:48 0:49:27 0:20:24 20:03:30 20:52:56
5 B0854 SYASYA 0:52:02 0:52:00 0:19:34 20:03:11 20:55:10
6 BO797 CHUCKY ISMAIL 0:52:24 0:52:17 0:21:20 20:03:16 20:55:32
7 B0789 EEO 0:55:35 0:55:28 0:22:08 20:03:16 20:58:43
8 B0812 TOFU#47500 0:58:18 0:57:48 0:22:29 20:03:39 21:01:27
9 B3186 KAREN KOH SWEE LIANG 0:58:18 0:58:07 0:23:45 20:03:20 21:01:27

10 B3211 YAP KAR XIN 0:59:57 0:59:51 0:24:55 20:03:15 21:03:05
11 B2309 PALI 1:00:10 1:00:04 0:23:14 20:03:14 21:03:18
12 B3187 PHUN PEY LEE 1:00:26 1:00:15 0:24:51 20:03:19 21:03:34
13 B3185 AGNES LIM MUI FANG 1:.01:23 1:01:11 0:24:51 20:03:21 21:04:31
14 B3190 LIM SIAO Al 1:03:12 1:03:05 0:24:06 20:03:16 21:06:20
15 B3202 LAU EK LENG 1:03:15 1:03:05 0:24:34 20:03:19 21:06:23
16 B0O838 QUEEN NORA 1:04:33 1:04:27 0:25:11 20:03:14 21:07:41
17 B3213 SUZANA HAIRUNAS 1.04:37 1:.04:31 0:25:09 20:03:15 21:07:45
18 B0815 AZIl OMAR 1:05:57 1:05:53 0:25:03 20:03:13 21:09:06
19 B0897 MIRA NADZRI 1:06:26 1:06:19 0:27:05 20:03:16 21:09:35
20 B3209 NORFAIDAH 1:06:36 1:03:22 0:29:12 20:06:23 21:09:45
21 B0869 FARAH YASMIN 1:08:25 1:08:12 0:24:45 20:03:22 21:11:33
22 B2288 SHARIMILA GOWRI 1:08:27 1:08:14 0:28:48 20:03:22 21:11:35
23 B2311 AHMOYZ 1:08:48 1:08:03 0:28:19 20:03:54 21:11:57
24 B0819 BRENDA78 1:08:55 1:07:55 0:27:56 20:04:09 21:12:03
25 B0846 NURHAMIZAH 1:09:13 1:09:11 0:26:56 20:03:11 21:12:22

26 B0826 VIVIAN HOH 1:09:16 1:08:36 0:28:12 20:03:49 21:12:24



27 B3200
28 B0791
29 B3192
30 BO813
31 B0887
32 B0814
33 B0855
34 B3205
35 B2293
36 B0849
37 B0951
38 B2296
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1:43:05
1:43:07
1:43:10
1:43:13
1:43:38
1:43:39
1:43:42
1:44:37
1:44:47
1:44:47
1:45:11
1:45:13
1:45:15
1:45:18
1:45:19
1:45:53
1:45:54
1:45:54
1:46:09
1:46:19

1:36:06
1:37:56
1:37:49
1:38:15
1:38:32
1:39:14
1:38:00
1:39:53
1:36:35
1:40:24
1:40:47
1:40:59
1:42:56
1:42:11
1:42:49
1:42:19
1:36:29
1:42:15
1:43:06
1:43:20
1:42:41
1:43:31
1:44:28
1:44:27
1:44:32
1:43:50
1:43:53
1:45:00
1:45:11
1:45:28
1:45:29
1:45:30
1:45:09
1:46:16

0:40:46
0:39:45
0:36:23
0:39:48
0:40:48
0:39:19
0:41:59
0:39:07
0:44.06
0:40:26
0:42:19
0:40:37
0:36:34
0:41:58
0:41:34
0:41:46
0:43:37
0:41:55
0:41:25
0:39:48
0:41:54
0:37:43
0:43:44
0:42:21
0:42:51
0:44:19
0:44:20
0:42:17
0:41:56
0:42:07
0:42:07
0:42:08
0:40:08
0:42:55

20:04:24
20:03:44
20:03:52
20:03:38
20:03:54
20:03:14
20:04:30
20:03:43
20:07:24
20:03:41
20:03:22
20:03:28
20:03:12
20:04:03
20:03:25
20:03:56
20:09:50
20:04:06
20:03:41
20:03:28
20:04:10
20:04:14
20:03:28
20:03:30
20:03:48
20:04:32
20:04:31
20:03:27
20:03:17
20:03:34
20:03:33
20:03:33
20:04:09
20:03:11

21:40:29
21:41:39
21:41:40
21:41:53
21:42:26
21:42:27
21:42:30
21:43:36
21:43:58
21:44:05
21:44:09
21:44:26
21:46:08
21:46:13
21:46:13
21:46:15
21:46:18
21:46:21
21:46:47
21:46:47
21:46:50
21:47:45
21:47:55
21:47:56
21:48:20
21:48:21
21:48:23
21:48:27
21:48:27
21:49:02
21:49:02
21:49:02
21:49:18
21:49:27



163 B0820
164 B2352
165 B0909
166 B0955
167 BO793
168 B0936
169 B0925
170 B0894
171 B0949
172 B0922
173 B2300
174 B2297
175 B0941
176 B0940
177 B2299
178 B0963
179 B0831
180 B0923
181 BO866
182 B0956
183 B0934
184 B0954
185 B0964
186 B0929
187 B0094
188 B0911
189 B0958
190 B0842
191 B0827
192 B0902
193 B0898
194 B0962
195 B0930
196 B0961

CHARISSA

ETY

MADIHA ANUAR
RARA

ANIS SAYUTI
NURUL AIDAH KASB
MAYNA
SYAMIERA

LYANA

LI SHU

LIEYA

SABRINA SULAIMAN
NURLIZA ZULKAFRI
NURAIN ZULKAFRI
MIRA

MUNIRAH
MAHERAN

SIAO JING

CHAN PUI TEE
SYIRA

HAHAANA
IZZATISAM
SAFWANI SAPUAN
ANNE

HAZWAN!I

ZAKIAH MD SEH
HIDAYAH

IKA

INTAN

RABIATUL

NA

FAZLIN RAHAYU
NORIZAN YANG
SO HUEI CHI

1:47:50
1:49:21
1:49:29
1:50:13
1:50:15
1:50:36
1:50:57
1:51:28
1:51:43
1:51:59
1:52:10
1:52:32
1:52:33
1:52:33
1:53:47
1:54:12
1:56:15
1:58:30
1:59:53
2:00:06
2:00:06
2:00:10
2:00:10
2:00:19
2:01:02
2:01:46
2:03:10
2:05:35
2:05:35
2:05:35
2:06:35
2:06:51
2:07:33
2:07:34

1:47:40
1:49:08
1:48:07
1:49:37
1:49:38
1:50:25
1:50:09
1:49:59
1:50:34
1:51:49
1:51:09
1:51:41
1:52:06
1:52:05
1:52:45
1:51:30
1:55:08
1:.57:04
1:59:37
1:59:36
1:59:36
2:00:10
1:59:42
2:00:12
2:00:50
1:41:23
2:02:52
1:47:38
1:47:22
1:47:37
2:05:28
2:06:03
2:06:49
2:07:17

0:44:11
0:43:00
0:44:14
0:42:27
0:42:21
0:45:51
0:46:02
0:44:32
0:44:21
0:44:13
0:45:45
0:46:23
0:43:11
0:43:11
0:45:43
0:46:21
0:48:36
0:47:32
0:43:34
0:46:55
0:46:21
0:39:42
0:45:56
0:46:39
0:47:26
0:57:36
0:47:17
1:00:37
1:00:54
1:00:37
0:50:12
0:49:28
0:45:22
0:47:25

20:03:19
20:03:22
20:04:30
20:03:45
20:03:46
20:03:19
20:03:57
20:04:37
20:04:17
20:03:19
20:04:10
20:04:00
20:03:36
20:03:37
20:04:11
20:05:51
20:04:16
20:04:35
20:03:25
20:03:39
20:03:39
20:03:09
20:03:37
20:03:16
20:03:21
20:23:32
20:03:26
20:21:06
20:21:23
20:21:07
20:04:16
20:03:57
20:03:52
20:03:26

21:50:58
21:52:29
21:52:37
21:53:21
21:53:24
21:53:44
21:54:06
21:54:36
21:54:51
21:55:07
21:55:18
21:55:40
21:55:41
21:55:41
21:56:55
21:57:20
21:59:23
22:01:39
22:03:01
22:03:14
22:03:14
22:03:19
22:03:19
22:03:27
22:04:10
22:04:54
22:06:18
22:08:43
22:08:44
22:08:44
22:09:43
22:10:00
22:10:41
22:10:42



0 BOO75 SHEENZAWEI 1:56:30 1:56:30 N/A 20:03:09 21:59:38

0 BO0O79 NURULMUI 1:38:09 1:37:50 N/A 20:03:28 21:41:17
0 BO0O81 AISHAH 0:55:27 0:33:43 N/A 20:24:53 20:58:35
0 BO0O84 AWESOME JT 1:56:29 1:56:29 N/A 20:03:09 21:59:37
0 BO836 PEIA 1:09:29 0:48:53 N/A 20:23:45 21:12:37
0 B0O847 NURUL 1:10:18 0:46:32 N/A 20:26:54 21:13:26
0 B0O848 PRISCILLA 0:59:40 0:39:53 N/A 20:22:56 21:02:49
0 BO883 SUE 1:14:29 0:50:41 N/A 20:26:57 21:17:38
0 B0O910 SITI RAFIQAH 1:16:44 0:52:18 N/A 20:27:34 21:19:52
0 B0924 MA SOK KWAN 1:23:15 1:03:00 N/A 20:23:24 21:26:24
0 B0O968 WEI YEN HAR 1:11:55 0:51:32 N/A 20:23:32 21:15:03
0 B2301 MIRA 1:18:33 0:58:57 N/A 20:22:45 21:21:41
0 B2302 ZURIYANA DD78 1:18:33 0:58:58 N/A 20:22:44 21:21:42
0 B2304 NANIE 1:19:23 0:57:23 N/A 20:25:09 21:22:32
0 B2305 HAZLIYANA 1:18:34 1:11:48 N/A 20:09:55 21:21:42
0 B2306 HAZLAILY 1:18:34 1:11:49 N/A 20:09:54 21:21:42
0 B2308 GOB 1:23:28 1:23:28 N/A 20:03:09 21:26:36
0 B2312 ANZNLS87 1:26:54 1:05:04 N/A 20:24:59 21:30:02
0 B2315 NORLIANA SALLEH 1:07:38 0:47:48 N/A 20:22:59 21:10:46
0 B2316 MASLAWATI MONGED 1:02:11 0:39:33 N/A 20:25:47 21:05:19
0 B2317 NUR FAHIZA BINTI RADZUAN 0:36:28 0:05:41 N/A 20:33:56 20:39:36
0 B2319 AINIEK 1:23:27 0:53:01 N/A 20:33:34 21:26:35
0 B2320 NAF 1:23:07 0:52:42 N/A 20:33:34 21:26:15
0 B3179 AINAN NAZIRAH 1:30:09 1:02:34 N/A 20:30:44 21:33:17
0 B3196 LIM LAY SOK 1:00:02 0:39:10 N/A 20:24:01 21:03:11
0 B3199 SIOW YU KIM 1:00:01 0:39:08 N/A 20:24:01 21:03:09
0 B3201 EE SHIEK CHING 2:01:03 2:01:03 N/A 20:03:09 22:04:11

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 11/26/2017 at 9:42:12 PM



JKR Roadrunners 2017

(2017-11-25)

Category Results

Location: Setia City Convention Center, Setia Alam Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: C - 10KM Men Veteran (40 years old & above)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 C976 JEFFREY ROSS 0:36:07 0:36:05 0:14:57 20:03:11 20:39:16
2 C978 MURALI NATHAN A/ 0:36:53 0:36:51 0:14:57 20:03:11 20:40:02
3 C977 CASEY 0:38:08 0:38:05 0:15:29 20:03:12 20:41:16
4 C0103 JOAKIM 0:42:15 0:42:11 0:15:51 20:03:12 20:45:23
5 C1024 ONG CHIN 0:42:15 0:42:11 0:17:08 20:03:12 20:45:23
6 C972 TEOHBJ 0:46:14 0:46:10 0:19:28 20:03:13 20:49:22
7 C994 YK LEE 0:48:08 0:48:04 0:19:15 20:03:13 20:51:16
8 C3553 SEE HOCK LEONG 0:48:21 0:48:16 0:19:33 20:03:14 20:51:29
9 C2330 ABE NEY 0:48:40 0:48:33 0:18:56 20:03:16 20:51:48

10 C3552 MUN 0:49:56 0:49:55 0:20:27 20:03:10 20:53:05
11 C974 FAHMY S 0:50:12 0:50:09 0:20:31 20:03:12 20:53:20
12 C2357 MARCCAITLYN 0:50:27 0:50:21 0:20:09 20:03:14 20:53:35
13 C1002 SYED ZUHAIR 0:50:49 0:50:45 0:20:30 20:03:13 20:53:57
14 C0105 WOODY 0:55:01 0:54:42 0:21:55 20:03:27 20:58:09
15 C0101 ROSDIAZIS 0:55:32 0:55:25 0:22:58 20:03:15 20:58:40
16 C1026 ROSLIN 0:56:48 0:56:29 0:22:20 20:03:28 20:59:57
17 C0099 HASHIM 0:57:08 0:57:04 0:22:38 20:03:13 21:00:16
18 C979 CHANG CHERN YANG 0:57:57 0:57:49 0:24:15 20:03:17 21:01:06
19 C2328 DAUS 0:58:34 0:58:25 0:22:32 20:03:18 21:01:42
20 C0100 SHAMSUL SHAH 0:58:38 0:58:33 0:24:17 20:03:14 21:01:46
21 C975 ADAM BULL 0:58:48 0:58:41 0:23:47 20:03:16 21:01:57
22 C971 RAJA BADARUDIN 0:59:17 0:59:15 0:22:14 20:03:11 21:02:26
23 C1040 CHARLES 0:59:18 0:59:14 0:22:13 20:03:13 21:02:26
24 C2329 ENIJER 0:59:40 0:59:36 0:24:05 20:03:13 21:02:48
25 C998 | AM FAUZI 0:59:42 0:59:01 0:25:23 20:03:50 21:02:50

26 C1032 WONGCH 0:59:59 0:59:06 0:24:07 20:04:01 21:03:07



27 C989

28 C1010
29 C3221
30 C1055
31 C1046
32 C1003
33 C2371
34 C1025
35 C0102
36 C986

37 C984

38 C1023
39 C1042
40 C1014
41 C1037
42 C0111
43 C996

44 C992

45 C2334
46 C0113
47 C1018
48 C1027
49 C1054
50 C1019
51 C1052
52 C1030
53 C1031
54 C0106
55 C1007
56 C1051
57 C0108
58 C2349
59 C991

60 C1038

BADERI

ADRIAN

DZUL

ABDUL RAHIM
MEGAT

TAN CHEA HONG
FAUZI
RAZZUERA

CHIA LING FONG
ZEC

ABDULLAH AZID
NAZRULHISHAM
HAZIMI

ACCUVIO SOFTWARE

HELMI
JAMMO
MOHD AZLI
JAZ LYNDA
NAHAR SHARIF
ROHISHAM
ABAHWAFI
ABEYAE

ZOOL HILMI
SHAM

ADEE

WAN ZALMI
WONG CHEE YAP
AZRIN HANAFI
ZULZALI
SHAMSUDIN
FADIL NAYAN
SHUKRI
JAYAPRAKASH
BAD

1:00:55
1:01:13
1:.02:12
1:03:49
1.04:12
1:05:45
1:06:39
1:06:49
1:06:55
1:.07:11
1.07:41
1:08:02
1:08:30
1:08:47
1.08:52
1:08:54
1.09:18
1:09:25
1:09:28
1:09:31
1.09:47
1:09:49
1:10:41
1:12:39
1:13:01
1:14:48
1:15:15
1:15:28
1:15:33
1:15:37
1:15:44
1:15:44
1:15:46
1:16:25

1:00:53
1:00:50
1:01:03
1:03:20
1:02:55
1:05:27
1:06:05
1:05:54
1:06:55
1:06:48
1:07:33
1:.07:04
1:07:18
1:08:00
1:08:40
1:08:50
1:09:02
1:07:32
1:08:54
1:09:01
1:09:17
1:09:30
1:10:18
1:12:18
1:08:23
1:13:45
1:14:56
1:14:22
1:15:02
1:15:11
1:14:50
1:15:11
1:15:34
1:16:20

0:24:29
0:23:50
0:26:58
0:26:15
0:25:24
0:25:59
0:25:31
0:27:16
0:29:57
0:24:41
0:27:02
0:28:34
0:29:19
0:27:10
0:26:58
0:27:17
0:27:40
0:28:37
0:29:17
0:27:58
0:26:43
0:28:47
0:27:30
0:27:13
0:34:55
0:32:59
0:29:13
0:30:07
0:31:45
0:30:31
0:28:20
0:28:11
0:30:55
0:33:19

20:03:11
20:03:31
20:04:18
20:03:38
20:04:26
20:03:26
20:03:43
20:04:03
20:03:09
20:03:32
20:03:16
20:04:07
20:04:21
20:03:56
20:03:22
20:03:13
20:03:25
20:05:02
20:03:42
20:03:39
20:03:39
20:03:28
20:03:32
20:03:30
20:07:47
20:04:12
20:03:27
20:04:14
20:03:39
20:03:35
20:04:02
20:03:42
20:03:21
20:03:14

21:04:03
21:04:21
21:05:20
21:06:57
21:07:21
21:08:53
21:09:47
21:09:57
21:10:04
21:10:19
21:10:49
21:11:10
21:11:39
21:11:56
21:12:01
21:12:02
21:12:26
21:12:33
21:12:36
21:12:40
21:12:55
21:12:57
21:13:50
21:15:47
21:16:09
21:17:57
21:18:23
21:18:36
21:18:41
21:18:46
21:18:52
21:18:52
21:18:55
21:19:33



61 C983

62 C1050
63 C973

64 C980

65 C1058
66 C1043
67 C2331
68 C1033
69 C2370
70 C2336
71 C993

72 C1005
73 C2333
74 C1016
75 C2325
76 C1048
77 C0114
78 C1056
79 C981

80 C990

81 C2326
82 C1029
83 C1013
84 C1012
85 C1015
86 C2324
87 C1034
88 C1059
89 C1039
90 C0097
91 C1049
92 C1021
93 (C988

94 C1041

ZACK

DAVIDOFS
RAMLEE

ZAINI

NAZRI
KHAIRULZA
IZENAN

AHMAD FAIRUDZ
HUSNI

RKK

NIZAM

YUSMI

WAN MOHAMMAD
SENG LONG
FUROIJIA
SHAHROL
NIZAM HASHIM
AMRI SAMIN
EZACK

ISMY

HIZS

TOPEK

CHAN SAN WENG
CHAN KIN

UCIN

SMAN

SAFUAN
MUZAFAR SHAH
CHAN YEN SOON
ZAINI

AZLAN ZAIN

MD KANTOR
ZIZAN

IBUWAFI

1:16:25
1:16:33
1:16:58
1:17:21
1:18:01
1:18:37
1:19:00
1:19:48
1:19:50
1:19:58
1:20:51
1:22:31
1:22:55
1:23:16
1:23:44
1:25:20
1:27:01
1:27:19
1:27:54
1:28:15
1:28:31
1:28:50
1:34:07
1:34:10
1:34:21
1:37:18
1:37:21
1:41:18
1:42:00
1:43:06
1:44:14
1:47:21
1:48:09
1:48:36

1:16:12
1:16:03
1:16:22
1:16:42
1:17:07
1:18:17
1:18:49
1:18:38
1:18:37
1:19:25
1:19:27
1:21:55
1:22:55
1:22:53
1:23:31
1:24:25
1:26:07
1:27:07
1:27:45
1:27:39
1:27:50
1:27:46
1:32:52
1:32:54
1:34:18
1:36:36
1:36:10
1:40:39
1:40:41
1:37:08
1:44:07
1:29:07
1:47:18
1:48:08

0:29:06
0:30:09
0:29:32
0:30:58
0:31:51
0:30:32
0:32:10
0:30:56
0:31:57
0:32:25
0:32:00
0:31:32
0:38:35
0:40:30
0:32:01
0:34:54
0:36:07
0:32:50
0:35:12
0:34:40
0:37:36
0:35:23
0:36:37
0:36:37
0:38:29
0:37:40
0:39:17
0:40:18
0:40:44
0:44:31
0:40:03
0:53:01
0:43:29
0:44:21

20:03:22
20:03:39
20:03:45
20:03:48
20:04:03
20:03:29
20:03:19
20:04:19
20:04:22
20:03:42
20:04:34
20:03:45
20:03:09
20:03:31
20:03:22
20:04:04
20:04:03
20:03:21
20:03:18
20:03:45
20:03:50
20:04:13
20:04:23
20:04:24
20:03:12
20:03:51
20:04:21
20:03:48
20:04:28
20:09:06
20:03:15
20:21:23
20:04:00
20:03:37

21:19:33
21:19:41
21:20:06
21:20:29
21:21:10
21:21:45
21:22:08
21:22:57
21:22:59
21:23:06
21:24:00
21:25:40
21:26:04
21:26:24
21:26:53
21:28:28
21:30:09
21:30:28
21:31:02
21:31:24
21:31:39
21:31:58
21:37:15
21:37:18
21:37:29
21:40:27
21:40:30
21:44:26
21:45:08
21:46:14
21:47:22
21:50:29
21:51:18
21:51:44



95 C1004 WAN 1:49:34
0 C1036 AZHANIJ 1:05:53
0 C2327 SHAZ 1:07:35
0 C2335 SAM 0:48:44

1:49:00 0:44:38
0:44:17 N/A
0:45:35 N/A
0:48:41 N/A

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 11/28/2017 at 8:32:30 PM

20:03:42
20:24:45
20:25:09
20:03:12

21:52:42
21:09:02
21:10:43
20:51:52



JKR Roadrunners 2017

(2017-11-25)

Category Results

Location: Setia City Convention Center, Setia Alam Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: D - 10KM Women Veteran (40 years old & above)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 D1067 YASUKO 0:45:25 0:45:05 0:18:35 20:03:29 20:48:33
2 D3215 SEAH BEE LIAN 0:48:02 0:47:55 0:19:40 20:03:16 20:51:10
3 D1061 ANNIE LEE 0:50:38 0:50:33 0:20:07 20:03:13 20:53:46
4 D2339 AKALIL 14 1:00:10 1:00:04 0:23:14 20:03:15 21:03:18
5 D3555 JOSEPHINE 1:08:24 1:07:26 0:28:58 20:04:07 21:11:32
6 D1062 LARAC 1:08:50 1:08:36 0:28:09 20:03:23 21:11:58
7 D3554 CYNTHIA 1:09:46 1:09:45 0:29:05 20:03:10 21:12:54
8 D1075 ROSSA BAKAR 1:12:24 1:12:23 0:29:31 20:03:11 21:15:33
9 D1065 LAIHUEY MIEN 1:17:36 1:17:08 0:30:15 20:03:37 21:20:44

10 D1082 JAJA 1:18:19 1:17:54 0:31:48 20:03:34 21:21:27
11 D1079 IONG MOI KING 1:20:12 1:19:16 0:33:34 20:04:06 21:23:21
12 D0117 SIOUXIE 1:23:49 1:23:00 0:34:51 20:03:59 21:26:58
13 D1071 JAYANTHI 1:27:57 1:27:20 0:35:11 20:03:46 21:31:05
14 D1086 ARYA STARK 1:29:34 1:29:19 0:36:22 20:03:24 21:32:43
15 D0116 YATIYB 1:29:39 1:29:17 0:38:07 20:03:31 21:32:48
16 D1070 JAMIE SOO HOO 1:29:42 1:28:44 0:36:17 20:04:06 21:32:50
17 D1077 FATANAH 1:34:02 1:33:57 0:36:18 20:03:14 21:37:11
18 D1069 ANI MASLINA 1:34:10 1:33:18 0:38:45 20:04:01 21:37:18
19 D1072 MING CHOO 1:36:08 1:35:52 0:40:12 20:03:24 21:39:16
20 D1083 NONIE 1:36:17 1:35:13 0:36:46 20:04:13 21:39:25
21 D1084 MALIZA 1:36:31 1:36:12 0:38:21 20:03:28 21:39:39
22 D2340 QUEEN 1:38:32 1:38:27 0:36:24 20:03:14 21:41:40
23 D1087 MURNI CHE MAN 1:39:19 1:37:56 0:40:43 20:04:32 21:42:27
24 D1064 AZLINA RAZALIE 1:39:31 1:39:20 0:36:58 20:03:19 21:42:39
25 D0118 NORASIAH 1:40:05 1:39:30 0:40:27 20:03:44 21:43:13

26 D1074 ASYIKIN 1:42:10 1:42:04 0:38:40 20:03:16 21:45:19



27 D1073 M EK 1:43:21
28 D2341 AZIRAH ABDUL RAHMAN 1:47:46
29 D1081 ZAIDAMJ@JEDZ 1:47:56
30 D1085 MASZ 2:01:02
0 D1076 SHERRY AIN 0:55:59
0 D3214 JUHANA JAAFAR 1:02:32

1:42:05
1:44:28
1:47:00
1:56:47
0:55:59 N/A
0:41:46 N/A

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 11/25/2017 at 11:52:40 PM

0:42:37
0:45:27
0:44:14
0:49:04

20:04:25
20:06:27
20:04:05
20:07:24
20:03:09
20:23:55

21:46:29
21:50:55
21:51:05
22:04:10
20:59:08
21:05:40



JKR Roadrunners 2017
(2017-11-25)
Men Only Results (10KM)
Location: Setia City Convention Center, Setia Alam Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMix RkCat Bib

O 00 NO UL B WN -

NN NNNNNNRRRRRRR PR R R
N O UDh WNREROWOWNOOUDS WNRLO

1 C976
2 C978
1 A3166
3 C977
2 A0038
3 A3145
4 A3146
4 C0103
5 C1024
5 A3138
6 A0265
7 AOO05
8 A2200
9 A2202
10 A0400
11 A0364
12 A3113
13 A0477
14 A0003
15 A0036
16 A2199
17 A3550
6 C972
18 A0524
19 A3119
20 A0006
21 A2241

Name

JEFFREY ROSS
MURALI NATHAN A/
AZRIZAL BIN HUSSIN
CASEY

NICOLAS TERRIEN
USMAN AFFAN

ADI FARIZZUL
JOAKIM

ONG CHIN
MUHAMAD SHAHRUL
ZUL KAPAN

HARRIS

NAZRUL

FILLAH

ALEXANDER LOW
TARMIZIZULFIKA
SAW POOK KEONG
AMRIADAM

IVANKA

ZAHIN

ANAS

LEE TECK WAI

TEOH Bl

AIMRAN JAMIL

LAI SENG SIN
AMAURY
MOHAMMAD RHUDZAIMEE

Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time

0:36:07
0:36:53
0:38:00
0:38:08
0:39:16
0:40:10
0:42:13
0:42:15
0:42:15
0:42:23
0:43:20
0:43:42
0:43:43
0:43:58
0:44:15
0:44:19
0:44:55
0:44:59
0:45:10
0:45:52
0:45:58
0:46:04
0:46:14
0:46:21
0:47:00
0:47:51
0:47:57

0:36:05
0:36:51
0:37:56
0:38:05
0:39:13
0:40:05
0:42:08
0:42:11
0:42:11
0:42:21
0:43:19
0:43:22
0:43:23
0:43:36
0:44.08
0:44:15
0:44:51
0:44:37
0:45:08
0:45:48
0:45:37
0:46:00
0:46:10
0:46:10
0:46:55
0:47:47
0:47:43

0:14:57
0:14:57
0:15:12
0:15:29
0:15:51
0:16:45
0:16:48
0:15:51
0:17:08
0:16:13
0:17:17
0:17:20
0:17:50
0:17:49
0:18:24
0:16:47
0:18:04
0:18:51
0:18:26
0:18:01
0:17:59
0:18:25
0:19:28
0:19:00
0:19:30
0:19:32
0:19:41

Remark



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

22 A3178
7 C994
8 C3553
9 C2330

23 A2235

24 A0320

25 A0652

26 A0767

27 A0343

28 A2193

29 A0441

30 A3545

10 C3552

11 C974

12 C2357

31 A3163

32 A3170

13 C1002

33 A0043

34 A0315

35 A0004

36 A2244

37 A3171

38 A0413

39 A0486

40 A0399

41 A2203

42 A0267

43 A0560

44 A0404

45 A0011

46 A2232

47 A0648

48 A0471

ZULFADHIL

YK LEE

SEE HOCK LEONG
ABE NEY
SABRE
FIRDAUS NAZIR
AZRIN
MURWAN
SYUK

HAFIZ
WILLIAM LEE
DAYAT

MUN

FAHMY S
MARCCAITLYN
HERMAN AB RAHIM
MIJUAN

SYED ZUHAIR
ZULFADLI
FURQAN
SHEELANRAO
RAHMAT
AZAM

CHEW

FAIZAL RAZ|
AK47

ARIF

[IZACK

WEL

RUN 4 ASFA
MUHAIRI
ARIEL

HADI HAMID
HAKIMHAMID

0:47:57
0:48:08
0:48:21
0:48:40
0:48:43
0:48:51
0:48:52
0:48:54
0:48:56
0:49:43
0:49:45
0:49:56
0:49:56
0:50:12
0:50:27
0:50:35
0:50:46
0:50:49
0:50:56
0:51:04
0:51:06
0:51:13
0:51:30
0:52:18
0:52:28
0:52:32
0:52:42
0:52:57
0:53:35
0:53:52
0:53:55
0:53:58
0:53:59
0:54:09

0:47:29
0:48:04
0:48:16
0:48:33
0:47:59
0:48:48
0:48:50
0:48:46
0:48:48
0:49:22
0:49:23
0:49:55
0:49:55
0:50:09
0:50:21
0:50:30
0:49:43
0:50:45
0:50:33
0:50:56
0:51:03
0:51:05
0:50:27
0:52:09
0:52:16
0:52:21
0:52:22
0:52:54
0:53:22
0:53:49
0:53:30
0:53:53
0:52:43
0:52:53

0:20:35
0:19:15
0:19:33
0:18:56
0:20:06
0:19:34
0:19:25
0:20:08
0:20:08
0:20:39
0:20:17
0:20:28
0:20:27
0:20:31
0:20:09
0:20:56
0:21:17
0:20:30
0:21:06
0:20:20
0:20:40
0:19:33
0:21:22
0:20:35
0:20:27
0:21:57
0:21:46
0:21:00
0:21:35
0:21:06
0:21:56
0:21:54
0:22:36
0:22:36



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

49 A0631
50 A3109
51 A3168
52 A0485
14 C0105
53 A0562
54 A0294
55 A0594
15 C0101
56 AD274
57 A3154
58 A0583
59 A0628
60 AD537
16 C1026
61 A0331
62 A2229
17 C0099
63 A0436
64 A2247
65 A0783
66 A0380
67 A0551
18 C979

68 A0360
69 A3120
70 A0347
71 A0D394
72 A0472
19 C2328
20 C0100
73 A0578
74 A0507
21 C975

KHAIZUA

YIM EUWIN
EBOY

MOHD FAIZAL
WOODY

RAM GK 79
ALEXANDER
MI-G RAJI
ROSDIAZIS
CWEN TAN
MOHAMAD SHUAIB
IAN TANG
IDRUS

DAMATA
ROSLIN

HATA

AZHAD ALIF
HASHIM
MOMOK

ARIF

RASHIDI

TEUH KV
NASROL HAKIM
CHANG CHERN YANG
KHAIRULZACK
NIXSON NG WEY YAP
HADIMN
AHMAD SHAH
ADIERRAZ
DAUS
SHAMSUL SHAH
RAFI

M SHAHRIL
ADAM BULL

0:54:13
0:54:44
0:54:56
0:54:58
0:55:01
0:55:17
0:55:22
0:55:26
0:55:32
0:55:35
0:55:53
0:56:24
0:56:26
0:56:41
0:56:48
0:56:59
0:57:06
0:57:08
0:57:09
0:57:09
0:57:16
0:57:30
0:57:54
0:57:57
0:58:01
0:58:03
0:58:17
0:58:21
0:58:28
0:58:34
0:58:38
0:58:46
0:58:47
0:58:48

0:53:12
0:54:38
0:53:46
0:54:27
0:54:42
0:55:15
0:54:59
0:55:02
0:55:25
0:55:27
0:55:50
0:55:59
0:56:22
0:55:54
0:56:29
0:56:48
0:57:01
0:57:04
0:57:03
0:56:30
0:56:48
0:57:18
0:57:50
0:57:49
0:57:13
0:57:51
0:57:17
0:57:29
0:55:20
0:58:25
0:58:33
0:58:15
0:58:23
0:58:41

0:21:59
0:21:34
0:22:33
0:23:02
0:21:55
0:21:49
0:22:10
0:22:39
0:22:58
0:22:07
0:22:34
0:22:43
0:21:19
0:23:57
0:22:20
0:22:52
0:20:41
0:22:38
0:23:06
0:24:06
0:24:50
0:22:19
0:22:50
0:24:15
0:22:35
0:22:54
0:22:59
0:23:43
0:26:12
0:22:32
0:24:17
0:24:19
0:23:41
0:23:47



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

75 A3143
22 C971
23 C1040
76 A0362
77 A0564
78 A0760
79 A0069
80 A0426
81 A0494
24 C2329
82 A2228
25 (€998
83 A3144
84 A0552
26 C1032
85 A0427
86 A3547
87 A3546
88 A0297
89 A0028
90 A0341
91 A0342
92 A3158
93 A0536
94 A0425
95 A0405
96 A0252
97 AO0516
98 A0550
99 A0308
100 A0663
27 C989
101 A0387
102 A0264

MOHAMMAD HAFIZ
RAJA BADARUDIN
CHARLES
RIDHWAN TALIB
W.HANAFI
FIRDAUS

TOSHI

HEW LU EE
AIMAN

ENJER
JEBATBOMBA

I AM FAUZI
MOHAMAD REDZUAN
NAZERHAZIQ
WONG CH

IDRIS HUSAIN
JIAVOON

DANNY

AMIR AIZAT
MOHAMAD SYAFIQ K
ZALI

APEKAPEKO

ABU KUZAIFAH
KHALIS OTHMAN
ARESUN

ARIF

ALEX LEONG JW
FAUZAN BLO79
NAJMUDDIN
JASON
MUSTAQIM
BADERI

ADNAN

KHAIRIL AZREE

0:59:03
0:59:17
0:59:18
0:59:22
0:59:25
0:59:30
0:59:34
0:59:35
0:59:38
0:59:40
0:59:41
0:59:42
0:59:46
0:59:51
0:59:59
1:00:02
1:00:06
1:00:06
1:.00:11
1:00:13
1:00:21
1:00:28
1:00:29
1:00:29
1:00:36
1:00:39
1:00:41
1:00:44
1:00:45
1:00:53
1:00:54
1:00:55
1:00:58
1:01:02

0:55:48
0:59:15
0:59:14
0:59:01
0:58:35
0:58:57
0:58:20
0:58:57
0:59:34
0:59:36
0:59:28
0:59:01
0:56:31
0:59:38
0:59:06
0:59:03
1:00:05
1:00:04
1:00:11
0:59:43
1:00:08
1:00:00
0:51:30
1:00:15
1:00:35
1:00:04
0:59:51
0:59:44
1:00:27
1:00:44
1:00:40
1:00:53
1:00:50
1:00:01

0:27:23
0:22:14
0:22:13
0:23:56
0:25:22
0:24:53
0:25:24
0:26:54
0:23:17
0:24:05
0:23:15
0:25:23
0:27:23
0:24:30
0:24.07
0:23:00
0:24:56
0:24:56
0:23:54
0:24:11
0:24:13
0:23:47
0:30:40
0:24:32
0:23:18
0:23:41
0:25:46
0:24:16
0:23:44
0:24:23
0:24:42
0:24:29
0:24:28
0:24:53



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

28 C1010
103 A0549
104 A3101
105 A0739
106 A0418
107 A0382
108 A0284
109 A0340
110 A2231
111 A0379
112 A0371
113 A2195
114 A0041
115 A0504
116 A0624

29 C3221
117 A0355
118 A2243
119 A0278
120 A0736
121 A3114
122 A0510
123 A2238
124 A0525
125 A3117
126 A0024
127 A0444
128 A2209
129 A0035
130 A0463
131 A3118
132 A0519
133 A2242
134 A0771

ADRIAN

MR ZOOHAIR

MUHAMMAD NABIL

SK BAYA

BABA ROY

MIKE WONG

ADAM AZLAND

MOHD RADHUAN

HAIL

TAUFIK

HAMBALI

LuQ

RADIN

ABOY SAFUAN

HANNOOH22

DZUL

FARID AHAMAT

A.SYUKRI

#AMS

IKRAM

YAP KIAN TOH

SYAFIQ RAHIM

KHAIRUL AKHIL

AKMAL SHOBRI

WOO SU SENG
60196186371

KEVIN LIM

MAT BIE

MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN

SAUFI ZAINAL

CHOW WEE MING

SHAH

NIZAM

SAIFUL SHAHRIN

1:.01:13
1.01:14
1:.01:17
1:.01:22
1:01:22
1.01:27
1:.01:27
1:01:30
1:01:32
1:01:36
1:01:47
1:01:50
1:02:04
1:02:06
1:02:09
1:.02:12
1:02:29
1:02:36
1:02:46
1:02:58
1:03:00
1:03:07
1:.03:11
1:03:14
1:03:15
1:03:16
1:.03:21
1:03:34
1:03:36
1:03:37
1:03:37
1:03:38
1:03:39
1:03:40

1:00:50
1:00:16
1:00:39
1:00:39
1:00:39
1:.01:18
0:57:54
1.01:14
1:01:26
1:00:24
1:01:07
1:01:10
1:01:04
1:01:19
1:01:59
1:01:03
1:01:26
0:59:43
1:02:46
1:02:47
1:02:50
1:02:41
1:02:23
1:01:49
1:03:06
1:03:05
1:03:01
1:03:21
1:03:32
1:03:14
1:03:25
1:00:33
1:03:31
1:03:38

0:23:50
0:26:18
0:24:43
0:24:38
0:24:38
0:24:44
0:26:06
0:25:04
0:24:56
0:26:28
0:27:25
0:25:13
0:26:44
0:24:57
0:24:54
0:26:58
0:25:18
0:26:20
0:24:29
0:24:25
0:24:05
0:25:14
0:25:32
0:25:20
0:24:33
0:26:16
0:24:12
0:27:12
0:24:04
0:25:01
0:25:30
0:27:26
0:25:34
0:25:07



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

135 A0388
136 A0352
137 A0582

30 C1055
138 A3116
139 A0334

31 C1046
140 A0326
141 A0333
142 A0429
143 A0016
144 A0298
145 A3147
146 A3106
147 A0263
148 A0420
149 A0715
150 A0253
151 A0744
152 A0287
153 A2263
154 AO464
155 A2265
156 A0385
157 A0684
158 A0270
159 A0597
160 A0390
161 A0358
162 A0013
163 A0527
164 A0345
165 A0491
166 A0017

AFIQ MUS
PAEHPAIH

TANE

ABDUL RAHIM
CHONG WAI HONG
[ZZUAN ISMAIL
MEGAT

ASHRAF ZAIN
HUSSAIN SHAHIDI
ZURIE

VASHAN

CIKMAN

DANIL HAKIM
MUHAMMAD ZAIM
SYAFIQ IDERIS
ERIFF

SOFIYUDDIN
KHAIRULAMIRIN
LAl YAU KUAN
FAHEEM NF
FARUKI

FADLI

ESPADA

AIEM
MUHAMMAD AZRIN
RIDHWAN TAHIR
ABU UMAR ZAFFAN
PAAN

IKHWAN

M. TAUFIQY.
AZHAR

AIMAN SUHAIZI
IZWAN SYAH AK
AMIRUL

1:03:42
1:03:43
1:03:43
1:03:49
1:04:05
1.04.07
1:.04:12
1:.04:14
1:.04:14
1:.04:22
1:.04:24
1:04:25
1.04:37
1:04:38
1:04:40
1.04:41
1.04:41
1.04:41
1:04:47
1:04:52
1:04:56
1:05:01
1:05:02
1:05:03
1:05:06
1:05:12
1:05:19
1:05:21
1:05:23
1:05:28
1:05:37
1:05:39
1:05:43
1:05:44

1:02:43
1:.02:41
1:03:29
1:03:20
1:03:56
1:.03:24
1:02:55
1:03:45
1:03:32
1.03:47
1:03:27
1:04:10
1:04:31
1:03:40
1:04:22
1:03:49
1:03:50
1:04:20
1:03:57
1:03:21
1:04:15
1:03:33
1:04:25
1:04:25
1:05:02
1:01:40
1:04:46
1:04:25
1:05:10
1:04:51
1:04:38
1:01:49
1:05:16
1:05:32

0:25:33
0:27:21
0:24:26
0:26:15
0:24:49
0:25:39
0:25:24
0:25:29
0:25:41
0:25:06
0:26:48
0:23:52
0:25:09
0:26:27
0:24:31
0:27:01
0:25:48
0:24:03
0:26:00
0:27:20
0:25:56
0:28:15
0:26:42
0:26:24
0:25:04
0:29:05
0:25:48
0:26:50
0:25:32
0:25:34
0:27:05
0:29:41
0:26:10
0:26:05



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

32 C1003
167 A2230
168 A0290
169 A0513
170 A0282
171 A3177
172 A0458
173 A0273
174 A0559
175 A0615
176 A0580
177 A0548

33 C2371
178 A0391
179 A0566
180 A0313

34 C1025
181 A2236

35 C0102
182 A0716

36 C986
183 A0517
184 A0768
185 A0613
186 A3097
187 A0377
188 A0374
189 A0620

37 C984
190 A0502
191 A0269
192 A0561
193 A0030
194 A0327

TAN CHEA HONG
AZHAD ARIF
NAZRIN

ROMAN

ABD. KAHAR
JUAN

MOHAMAD HISHAM

SYAHIRUL MALIK
BOSL

AZIZUL AG

TAN
AYEPPUDDING
FAUZI

IZMIE

ROSHAM

**# SAI MUN **
RAZZUERA
RAFISS

CHIA LING FONG
SUHARDI

ZEC

PHYZIKHAL
NATHA

ASH ANG

ALIF HAIKAL
MANN

SAHASU
RAYMOND
ABDULLAH AZID
M4824

ZUL FADZLI
RAJA AFIQ SHAH
NADZRI M.A
FAIZAL

1:05:45
1:05:45
1:05:55
1:05:59
1:06:02
1:06:04
1:.06:11
1:06:26
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:39
1:06:39
1.06:41
1:06:42
1:06:46
1:06:49
1:06:55
1:06:55
1:06:59
1.07:11
1:07:14
1:.07:15
1:.07:17
1:.07:31
1:07:35
1:07:39
1:07:39
1:.07:41
1:07:42
1:07:45
1:07:47
1:07:48
1:07:52

1:05:27
1:05:39
1:05:38
1:05:21
1:05:41
1.05:47
1:05:28
1:06:20
1:05:49
1:04:49
1:05:56
1:05:31
1:06:05
1:05:35
1:05:34
1:.06:24
1:05:54
1:06:10
1:06:55
1:06:14
1:06:48
1:06:31
1:06:30
1:07:09
1:06:50
1:04:11
1:07:06
1:07:01
1:07:33
1:07:00
1:07:23
1:07:13
1:06:33
1:06:46

0:25:59
0:24:08
0:26:25
0:28:22
0:27:01
0:27:16
0:26:05
0:27:05
0:26:31
0:25:36
0:28:35
0:28:15
0:25:31
0:27:46
0:25:52
0:27:19
0:27:16
0:23:58
0:29:57
0:27:15
0:24:41
0:27:37
0:27:37
0:27:24
0:27:49
0:30:23
0:27:03
0:27:30
0:27:02
0:26:56
0:25:02
0:26:02
0:26:40
0:26:22



232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

195 A2343
196 A2233
38 C1023
197 A0268
198 A0301
199 A0037
200 A0467
201 A0312
202 A0317
203 A0353
204 A0324
205 A3093
39 C1042
206 A3172
207 A0709
208 A0526
209 A0442
40 C1014
210 A0479
211 A0048
41 C1037
42 CO0111
212 A2347
213 A0259
214 A0592
215 A0047
216 A0346
217 A0470
218 A0699
219 A3129
43 C996
220 A0595
221 A0572
222 A0686

IJAL RUNNER
DEQMOYZ
NAZRULHISHAM
AJIZ_JAPAR
NADZRYE

NAREN

PIE_DAA

ACHAP

SAIFUL NIZAM
FAIZOL

AFIX

ROMZI BIN JUSOH @ YUSOFF
HAZIMI

RIFA'l

MOK SPEEDY
ASYRAF ABD RAHIM
LEE WEE CHUN
ACCUVIO SOFTWARE
MOHD ASUADI
AMER

HELMI

JAMMO

AMIRUL ASHRAF
AKRAM AHMAD
JERRY YEE

COWZAI CHIA
FRSKMRDN

YUSOFF AMRI
ASMAW]
MUHAMMAD FAHMI
MOHD AZLI

ZRIEY CHIE

F4825

HAFEEZ

1:07:58
1:08:00
1:08:02
1:08:03
1:08:03
1:08:04
1:08:06
1:08:07
1:08:09
1:08:20
1:08:22
1:08:29
1:08:30
1:08:43
1:08:44
1:08:45
1.08:47
1.08:47
1:08:50
1:08:51
1:08:52
1:08:54
1:08:54
1:08:57
1:08:59
1:09:02
1:09:05
1:09:08
1:09:10
1:09:10
1:09:18
1:09:20
1:09:21
1:09:23

1:07:05
1:07:15
1:07:04
1.07:44
1:07:58
1:07:49
1:05:01
1:07:59
1:07:43
1:07:53
1:07:16
1.07:44
1:07:18
1:.06:51
1:07:52
1:08:13
1:08:14
1:08:00
1:08:03
1:08:39
1:08:40
1:08:50
1:07:34
1:07:49
1:05:32
1:09:02
1:07:54
1:07:58
1:08:28
1:09:10
1:09:02
1:08:58
1:08:39
1:08:24

0:27:18
0:28:12
0:28:34
0:27:23
0:27:24
0:24:14
0:29:18
0:27:31
0:26:53
0:27:44
0:26:13
0:27:48
0:29:19
0:30:35
0:27:20
0:26:22
0:29:45
0:27:10
0:27:27
0:27:39
0:26:58
0:27:17
0:28:21
0:27:35
0:30:22
0:29:59
0:28:26
0:26:45
0:27:35
0:29:38
0:27:40
0:27:11
0:27:42
0:26:55



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

223 A0573
44 C992
45 C2334

224 A0403
46 C0113

225 A2175

226 A0610

227 A2275

228 A0617

229 A3549

230 A0521
47 C1018
48 C1027

231 A0633

232 A0518

233 A0372

234 A0051

235 A0378

236 A0296

237 A0434

238 A0271

239 A0339

240 A0598

241 A3132

242 A0490

243 A0258

244 A3136

245 A0366

246 A0414

247 AO774

248 A0015

249 A0602

250 A0482
49 C1054

SHAHRUL KANJI
JAZ LYNDA
NAHAR SHARIF
AMIR ASRAF
ROHISHAM
ZALI

AMIRUL FIKRI
FAIZH MISRI
BASHA

JACK
MZHELMYZKIPLI
ABAHWAFI
ABEYAE

RYAN LIM
KHAIRI
AKHMAL AISY 2017
AKMAL MOHLIS
TOON

AMIN BUDAK LAUK
FAIZAL
SHAHRIL

SHAZ

ZULKIFLI KATUS
HAFIDZ KOSAI
IDZWAN
HUZLAN

MOHD AZHAR
M.YUSRI

CH CHIEW
POLAR

SAIFUL IMRAN
BASRI

MOHD AZRUL
ZOOL HILMI

1:09:24
1:09:25
1:09:28
1:09:30
1:09:31
1:09:34
1:09:36
1:09:42
1:09:44
1:09:46
1:09:46
1.09:47
1:09:49
1:09:52
1:09:53
1:09:57
1:09:59
1:09:59
1:10:02
1:10:07
1:10:09
1:10:10
1:10:11
1:10:13
1:10:17
1:10:22
1:10:22
1:10:23
1:10:24
1:10:27
1:10:31
1:10:31
1:10:40
1:10:41

1:09:00
1:07:32
1:08:54
1:08:33
1:09:01
1:09:34
1:08:50
1:09:11
1:05:56
1:09:43
1:08:24
1:.09:17
1:09:30
1:09:11
1:09:30
1:09:44
1:08:40
1:09:18
1:09:03
1:09:41
1:09:31
1:08:56
1:09:43
1:09:11
1:09:25
1:09:42
1:09:22
1:09:16
1:09:53
1:09:40
1:10:19
1:10:16
1:10:04
1:10:18

0:27:22
0:28:37
0:29:17
0:28:48
0:27:58
0:27:34
0:27:29
0:27:40
0:31:00
0:29:04
0:29:24
0:26:43
0:28:47
0:27:09
0:31:58
0:27:09
0:27:43
0:28:58
0:27:26
0:27:17
0:27:59
0:31:21
0:26:34
0:30:36
0:28:15
0:29:17
0:28:44
0:28:24
0:28:04
0:28:15
0:27:41
0:26:03
0:29:13
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300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

251 A0409
252 A0495
253 A0281
254 A0329
255 A2204
256 A0627
257 A0392
258 A2240
259 A0596
260 A0356
261 A0451
262 A0002
263 A0540
264 A0381
265 A0440
266 A0781
267 A0453
268 A0401
269 A0412
270 A0733
271 A2264
272 A0607
273 A2272
274 A2283
275 A0314
276 A2191
277 A0692
278 A0283
279 A0571
280 A0476
281 A0728
282 A3125
283 A3124
284 A0680

WAK JELI

FIRDAUS HARUN
AHB

MOHD HANAFIAH
MOK

HIRMAN ISMAIL
MATNOR

AWG DURAMAHMAN
ZUL AZFAR

SHA

MAZWANE MUSA
FAWWAZ AZRIN
BAMBUCH

WAN KHAIRIL ADLI
LEE CHIN TAT
KONG TECK LONG
AKMAL ARIFF
ZAKRI

4R45H13Y 4L1
ASHRAF

ALBAR

MUBIN

KHUZAIRI BIN RAMLY
FADZIL

HAZIQ

[ZZAT

KHALID AKBAR
UNCLE DOL

SHAH

ALIF

ZAKRI
SAMSULHAK
ZULKIFLI DERAMAN
AMIRUL RAZAK

1:10:44
1:10:45
1:10:58
1:11:02
1:11:06
1:11:12
1:11:19
1:11:19
1:11:19
1:11:22
1:11:26
1:11:27
1:11:31
1:11:33
1:11:39
1:11:45
1:11:45
1:11:48
1:11:51
1:11:58
1:12:01
1:12:02
1:12:08
1:12:10
1:12:11
1:12:13
1:12:20
1:12:22
1:12:25
1:12:25
1:12:28
1:12:29
1:12:29
1:12:32

1:10:07
1:10:08
1:09:52
1:10:13
1:09:51
1:10:38
1:09:07
1:10:08
1:10:36
1:10:31
1:10:45
1:11:12
1:10:51
1:11:14
1:11:05
1:11:18
1:10:35
1:10:33
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334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

285 A3131

50 C1019
286 A0785
287 A3157
288 A0452
289 A3104
290 A2234

51 C1052
291 A0659
292 A2188
293 A0671
294 A3150
295 A3121
296 A0492
297 A2278
298 A0328
299 A0520
300 A0348
301 A0724
302 A2181
303 A0433
304 A2245
305 A0480
306 A0674
307 A0309
308 A2174
309 A0587
310 AO533
311 A0748

52 C1030
312 A0279
313 A0018
314 A0675
315 A0538

ABDUL HALIM JUSOH
SHAM

NAZMI

MOHD ZUHAIRI
SYAHID
MUHAMMAD SYAFI
SYARAFUDDIN
ADEE

DYE

YAP CHIN CHEONG
SHARIL 25

LOW KOK WOEI
MUHAMAD SYAZWAN
MAL

KUBENG

MOHD FIRDAUS
ZAMRI

ZULHILMI MUHARAM
YAZ

AlZUL

KAMARUL

AZIZUL

AZMIL ALI

SYAWAL

J DE GREAT

IWE

THIRU

HANIF

KHAKA

WAN ZALMI

ABD AZIZ

AZNIZAN

TAUFEEQ

ZIE

1:12:33
1:12:39
1:12:42
1:12:47
1:12:51
1:12:57
1:13:00
1:13:01
1:13:02
1:13:08
1:13:13
1:13:19
1:13:28
1:13:36
1:13:52
1:13:55
1:14:05
1:14:14
1:14:16
1:14:17
1:14:21
1:14:24
1:14:25
1:14:30
1:14:30
1:14:32
1:14:35
1:14:37
1:14:46
1:14:48
1:14:52
1:14:52
1:14:53
1:14:54

1:11:51
1:12:18
1:12:16
1:12:35
1:11:20
1:12:12
1:12:51
1:08:23
1:12:13
1:12:39
1:12:33
1:09:33
1:13:19
1:13:23
1:13:21
1:12:57
1:13:52
1:14:11
1:13:23
1:14:06
1:13:11
1:14:14
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368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

316 A0636
317 A0293
318 A0742
319 A2237
320 A0065
53 C1031
321 A2239
54 C0106
55 C1007
322 A0496
323 A2270
56 C1051
324 A0590
325 A0754
57 C0108
58 C2349
326 A3110
327 A0778
59 C991
328 A0608
329 A0475
330 A0557
331 A3148
332 A3459
333 A0322
334 A3137
60 C1038
61 C983
335 A3455
336 A0565
62 C1050
337 A0447
338 A0473
339 A2269

MARMI ZAILAN
AIZUL FAZLE
NASSER

ROSDE

KAH HAN

WONG CHEE YAP

ABD KHALID S.ABDULLAH

AZRIN HANAFI
ZULZALI

FADLI ROJIKIN

BRO RIZZ
SHAMSUDIN
QAYUM

MOHD FAIZ

FADIL NAYAN
SHUKRI

CHAN HOY LEONG
ABH

JAYAPRAKASH
AMIR HAMZAH
ALINOLLY

NAZA

AMIRUL AIZRAN
MOHD SHAMIR ZAINI
ALEXIS SAAD

MOHD AZMIZI OMAR
BAD

ZACK

FAHMI

ROHITZ

DAVIDOFS

LOKE CHEE CHEONG
MOHD ADZIKRI

HI REAL

1:14:58
1:14:58
1:14:58
1:15:07
1:15:11
1:15:15
1:15:23
1:15:28
1:15:33
1:15:36
1:15:37
1:15:37
1:15:38
1:15:39
1:15:44
1:15:44
1:15:44
1:15:46
1:15:46
1:15:52
1:15:53
1:15:59
1:16:09
1:16:22
1:16:24
1:16:25
1:16:25
1:16:25
1:16:27
1:16:30
1:16:33
1:16:34
1:16:38
1:16:41

1:14:30
1:14:30
1:13:55
1:14:43
1:14:56
1:14:56
1:14:11
1:14:22
1:15:02
1:15:04
1:14:51
1:15:11
1:14:47
1:15:32
1:14:50
1:15:11
1:15:36
1:15:27
1:15:34
1:15:28
1:15:32
1:15:52
1:16:03
1:15:04
1:15:02
1:16:19
1:16:20
1:16:12
1:15:56
1:15:29
1:16:03
1:15:45
1:15:49
1:16:08

0:29:03
0:29:03
0:31:02
0:29:53
0:30:20
0:29:13
0:29:01
0:30:07
0:31:45
0:30:18
0:29:29
0:30:31
0:31:33
0:29:20
0:28:20
0:28:11
0:29:34
0:29:30
0:30:55
0:29:53
0:29:38
0:30:04
0:27:33
0:31:18
0:35:01
0:24:11
0:33:19
0:29:06
0:29:44
0:32:00
0:30:09
0:29:40
0:31:37
0:31:46



402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435

63 C973
340 A0553
341 A0515
342 A0722
343 A0584
344 A2271
345 A2256
346 A3458

64 C980
347 A0254
348 A0626
349 A0063
350 A0363
351 A0719
352 A0046
353 A3188
354 A0570

65 C1058
355 A3099
356 A0673
357 A0576
358 A0406
359 A0422
360 A0616
361 A0741
362 A2178
363 A0681

66 C1043
364 A2251
365 A0369
366 A0469
367 A0489

67 C2331
368 A0386

RAMLEE

NG CHEE SHYAN
AZAM AZMAI
RUDY

TENGKU KHAIRIL
ARIL

YUSUF

JOE

ZAINI

AlZZAT RAHMAN
HILMI

FARHAN YAHAYA
SYAFIQ AZMI
BIGHEAD TAN
AZUAR

NG HON PAN
BOTAK

NAZRI
MUHAMMMAD FAZRIN
SUFIANSULAIMAN
AKIZBERLARI
ASRAF SAZMEL

F ANWAR
AZIZUL

KANG KANG
IRUAN

ARIF

KHAIRULZA
UDIN

MICHAEL NGAN
SYAFIQ SABRI
ZAl

IZENAN

AIZAT

1:16:58
1:16:58
1:16:59
1:16:59
1:17:12
1:17:17
1:17:17
1:17:19
1:17:21
1:17:33
1:17:39
1:17:42
1:17:45
1:17:46
1:17:50
1:17:54
1:17:55
1:18:01
1:18:03
1:18:08
1:18:12
1:18:13
1:18:15
1:18:15
1:18:17
1:18:30
1:18:35
1:18:37
1:18:45
1:18:46
1:18:48
1:18:52
1:19:00
1:19:03

1:16:22
1:16:08
1:16:04
1:16:02
1:16:44
1:16:33
1:16:58
1:16:01
1:16:42
1:17:33
1:16:56
1:17:18
1:17:23
1:17:38
1:17:36
1:17:07
1:16:46
1:17:07
1:17:36
1:17:26
1:17:37
1:17:28
1:17:46
1:17:20
1:17:34
1:16:46
1:17:38
1:18:17
1:17:28
1:18:32
1:17:55
1:18:37
1:18:49
1:18:36
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436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469

369 A0670
370 A0O503
371 A0535
372 A0606
373 A0474
374 AO644
375 A3096
376 A0039
377 A0555
378 A0759
379 A2257
380 A2182
381 A0398
382 A0050
383 A0704
68 C1033
69 C2370
384 A0506
385 A0319
70 C2336
386 A0625
387 A3548
388 A0764
389 A0435
390 A0053
391 A2252
392 A0357
393 A0033
394 A0605
71 C993
395 A0431
396 A0706
397 A0770
398 A0577

SHALIHIN
SABRY

PARK LAN
AIMAN

MOHD AKASAH
MOHD AZIZI
MOHD NASIR
N.FAIZ

NIK ZAKI

EJARD MOHAMED
NAS

FARHAN HUSIN
AZIMOZU

NAZ COWAY
RAAZLIZAM LIAS
AHMAD FAIRUDZ
HUSNI

MOHD SHAHDI
FARHAN

RKK

HELMIE

CHEE MENG

JuI

KAMARUL NAZRIN
CAP AYAM
FATHIN

ERRY

AZHAM

ZEE HILMI
NIZAM

JAMAL ZAINAL
AWANG

SAIFUL HAZRIN
ABUL

1:19:03
1:19:14
1:19:16
1:19:17
1:19:17
1:19:18
1:19:23
1:19:24
1:19:28
1:19:28
1:19:39
1:19:41
1:19:42
1:19:46
1:19:47
1:19:48
1:19:50
1:19:50
1:19:53
1:19:58
1:20:08
1:20:09
1:20:10
1:20:11
1:20:13
1:20:18
1:20:25
1:20:28
1:20:30
1:20:51
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1:21:00
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499
500
501
502
503

399 A0389
400 A2179
401 A0318
402 A0556
403 A0530
404 A0779
405 A0531
406 A2274
407 A0660
408 A0289
409 A0487
410 A0332
411 A0445
412 A0740
413 A0446
414 A0261
415 A0676
416 A0630
417 A0411

72 C1005
418 A0632
419 A0542
420 A3111
421 A0299
422 A0483

73 C2333
423 A0579
424 A0732
425 A0373
426 A0058

74 C1016
427 A2282
428 A0689
429 A0335

BENJO
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HAN ENG
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F.Z
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EWE
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1:20:11
1:21:08
1:13:09
1:21:36
1:19:36
1:20:00
1:21:01
1:20:19
1:21:02
1:22:04
1:20:47
1:20:56
1:22:00
1:21:55
1:20:49
1:22:29
1:22:37
1:21:27
1:22:02
1:22:55
1:21:37
1:22:24
1:22:55
1:18:32
1:22:53
1:22:45
1:22:58
1:22:03

0:36:17
0:35:42
0:31:00
0:32:14
0:31:50
0:32:39
0:36:12
0:33:20
0:36:27
0:32:01
0:32:46
0:35:40
0:32:04
0:33:59
0:32:04
0:32:26
0:33:31
0:34:00
0:31:49
0:31:32
0:33:30
0:28:45
0:31:27
0:31:54
0:34:05
0:38:35
0:34:26
0:27:13
0:32:56
0:36:36
0:40:30
0:33:09
0:33:13
0:35:05



504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537

430 A0669
431 A0428
432 A0746
433 A2227

75 C2325
434 A0438
435 A0344
436 A0758
437 A0786
438 A2281
439 A0645
440 A0310
441 A0257
442 A0302
443 A0638
444 A2176
445 A3115
446 A0599
447 A0375
448 A0696
449 A3095

76 C1048
450 A0738
451 A0509
452 A2208
453 A0384
454 A0581
455 A0603
456 A0300
457 A2225
458 A0432
459 A2250
460 A0056
461 AO619

RAZI

IKMAL

MAZLI

ANN

FUROIJIA
AZWAN
HAQIMEI RAHIM
TAUFIQ SANI
TED

EJAN

NAZA AZMI
KHAIDIR AHMAD
HUSS

EFFENDI

MIO IKHSAN
PYAN

LAl KIM SAN
ABDUL HALIM
SALLEM

APEK

ABDUL RAHMAN
SHAHROL
ASMADI

SHUKRI

ERUN WAHAB
HAKAM

WB TAN

FUAD TAQIUDDIN
AZHAR

MAN

JEFFRY
RIDHWAN

SHAH

DARREN CHONG

1:23:22
1:23:25
1:23:26
1:23:28
1:23:44
1:23:46
1:23:52
1:24:00
1:24:05
1:24:11
1:24:14
1:24:23
1:24:24
1:24:28
1:24:31
1:25:00
1:25:03
1:25:05
1:25:06
1:25:12
1:25:17
1:25:20
1:25:22
1:25:27
1:25:38
1:25:47
1:25:48
1:25:54
1:25:57
1:26:01
1:26:02
1:26:11
1:26:12
1:26:17

1:22:26
1:23:04
1:22:30
1:23:14
1:23:31
1:22:35
1:22:29
1:24:00
1:23:17
1:23:37
1:24:07
1:23:26
1:17:12
1:23:28
1:23:14
1:25:00
1:24:52
1:24:50
1:24:17
1:23:53
1:25:17
1:24:25
1:24:26
1:25:06
1:24:56
1:25:15
1:22:20
1:24:36
1:25:24
1:25:49
1:23:40
1:24:54
1:25:29
1:25:48

0:35:11
0:34:03
0:32:41
0:34:45
0:32:01
0:33:40
0:31:54
0:33:36
0:34:04
0:32:49
0:30:39
0:33:29
0:38:21
0:36:08
0:30:45
0:33:24
0:32:45
0:32:13
0:33:58
0:36:20
0:50:03
0:34:54
0:34:50
0:33:29
0:33:14
0:35:26
0:35:07
0:33:17
0:34:59
0:30:57
0:31:40
0:34:19
0:34:31
0:34:00



538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571

462 A2276
463 A0019
464 A0325
465 A0593
466 A0416
77 C0114
467 A0424
468 A0734
469 A0057
470 A0731
78 C1056
471 A0544
472 A0288
473 A0493
474 A3102
475 A0060
79 C981
476 A0368
477 A0757
478 A0720
479 A0497
480 A0545
481 A0410
80 C990
482 A0408
483 A0775
484 A0066
485 A0656
486 A0443
81 C2326
487 A0523
488 A0723
489 A3457
82 C1029

AJIBOY

CHAN KAH WAI
ARIF

SZAM

DAVID

NIZAM HASHIM
AERON

FAIZAL

SHAH ABDULLAH
ZUL

AMRI SAMIN
ZAIDI

HAFIZ ROSTON
MONO

KHAIRUL AZRAN
KAMALUL AZMAN
EZACK

ATOI

KAPTEN SALLEH
FAIZ JASMI
MOHD RADI ARIFF
ZACK52
BAGINDA ANUAR
ISMY

ZAKWAN
PATDEKO

HANS ABDUL RAZAK
FAZZ

WEESENG

HIZS

FENDI

YAHYA

EWAN

TOPEK

1:26:42
1:26:44
1:26:45
1:26:47
1:27:00
1:27:.01
1:27:02
1:27:03
1:27:14
1:.27:17
1:27:19
1:27:25
1:27:29
1:27:43
1:27:49
1:27:53
1:27:54
1:27:55
1:27:58
1:28:00
1:28:06
1:28:08
1:28:11
1:28:15
1:28:16
1:28:19
1:28:24
1:28:28
1:28:30
1:28:31
1:28:41
1:28:43
1:28:43
1:28:50

1:26:12
1:25:39
1:25:39
1:25:43
1:27:00
1:26:07
1:26:19
1:26:46
1:26:52
1:25:57
1:27:07
1:27:12
1:07:42
1:.27:17
1:27:12
1:27:03
1:27:45
1:26:43
1:26:18
1:26:57
1:27:50
1:27:48
1:26:42
1:27:39
1:26:50
1:27:41
1:27:30
1:27:34
1:28:30
1:27:50
1:28:17
1:27:30
1:27:22
1:27:46

0:34:41
0:37:56
0:33:09
0:34:33
0:33:17
0:36:07
0:35:42
0:30:17
0:34:14
0:37:00
0:32:50
0:33:22
0:44:57
0:34:28
0:36:24
0:36:14
0:35:12
0:34:24
0:35:03
0:37:38
0:33:58
0:35:22
0:34:30
0:34:40
0:35:43
0:34:57
0:35:09
0:36:42
0:31:58
0:37:36
0:35:06
0:35:22
0:35:02
0:35:23



572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605

490 A0554
491 A0010
492 A0589
493 AO641
494 A0255
495 A0498
496 A0499
497 A0029
498 A3140
499 A0700
500 A0614
501 A0256
502 A0532
503 A0773
504 A0316
505 A0708
506 A0349
507 A0784
508 A0359
509 A0277
510 A0262
511 A0726
512 A3123
513 A0664
514 A0601
515 A0604
516 A0064
517 A0683
518 A0747
519 A0618
520 A0305
521 A2284
522 A0034
523 A0640

JOSHUA

FAHMI

WILSON CHION
AKMAL

SAHLAN ROSLAN
RAIM KARIM
RAPIZAN

PAIM

SHAIFUL BAKTIAR

ASIMO
ASHADI

AHMAD HASRUL RIZ

TOBAN
SHAHRIL R.S
AMSAMA
SAIFUL
EMOND

MR FAIZ
IRHAMS

A. HALIM
SHAFIIQHAIKAL
ZACK

AZIRUL
NASOHA
DINEE
AHMAD SAIFUL
FATTY DAVID
JAHA

YAZID

JIUNN HOONG
ONE

4 FIQ

HATIM
MAZLAN

1:28:50
1:28:58
1:28:59
1:29:02
1:29:06
1:29:31
1:29:33
1:29:37
1:29:44
1:30:13
1:30:15
1:30:27
1:30:27
1:30:28
1:30:28
1:30:29
1:30:31
1:30:42
1:30:58
1:30:59
1:31:03
1:31:07
1:31:25
1:31:42
1:31:46
1:31:48
1:32:00
1:32:02
1:32:13
1:32:16
1:32:18
1:32:34
1:32:38
1:32:48

1:28:36
1:10:50
1:28:32
1:28:27
1:28:23
1:28:26
1:28:49
1:28:33
1:28:50
1:29:10
1:29:09
1:29:40
1:29:13
1:30:26
1:29:13
1:30:07
1:08:59
1:30:09
1:30:03
1:30:07
1:30:44
1:30:32
1:30:37
1:30:28
1:30:02
1:30:39
1:30:57
1:31:02
1:31:48
1:32:06
1:31:19
1:31:19
1:31:41
1:32:26

0:34:50
0:45:34
0:34:21
0:35:11
0:38:01
0:37:10
0:35:27
0:34:29
0:37:25
0:36:23
0:36:25
0:33:50
0:38:12
0:33:27
0:38:12
0:35:16
0:51:02
0:34:50
0:37:09
0:37:03
0:37:13
0:37:52
0:37:42
0:39:44
0:35:40
0:34:06
0:36:59
0:36:05
0:37:03
0:36:32
0:36:07
0:37:58
0:39:13
0:38:19



606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639

524 A0705
525 A0713
526 A0637
527 A2277
528 A2267
529 A0417
530 A0304
531 A0459
532 A0272
533 A0514
534 A0569
535 A0693
536 A0750
537 A0735

83 C1013
538 A0665

84 C1012

85 C1015
539 A0449
540 A0749
541 A0753
542 A0468
543 A0061
544 A0687
545 A0661
546 A0295
547 A0643
548 A0354
549 A0543
550 A0280
551 A0397
552 A2342
553 A0697
554 A0712

RIDHWAN
SHAIFUL

PAJIM

FATHI

ACIT

DEDIE ANDRE
HAIQAL

JAMIL RAKIN
FITRI

MOHD ZULHASMI
SAHRIZAL SAFRI
SALAM

SYAHMI
MUNAWAR
CHAN SAN WENG
NAZRI

CHAN KIN

UCIN

LUQMAN
MOHAMMAD ZIN
ACAI
NAZARUDDIN
KEROL
PAPASOFEA
MOHD IZREEN
ALFIZ

KEMAL
FARHAN
YUSOFF HALIM
GAFUR
TARMIZIE
AIMAN

ZAYD

SAK

1:32:52
1:33:04
1:33:05
1:33:25
1:33:25
1:33:43
1:33:47
1:33:48
1:33:57
1:33:57
1:33:59
1:34:00
1:34:01
1:34:06
1:34:07
1:34:09
1:34:10
1:34:21
1:34:26
1:34:56
1:34:56
1:35:02
1:35:05
1:35:06
1:35:07
1:35:19
1:35:26
1:35:46
1:35:48
1:35:48
1:35:48
1:35:48
1:36:07
1:36:25

1:32:45
1:32:00
1:32:55
1:32:54
1:32:53
1:32:47
1:13:41
1:32:31
1:33:01
1:33:32
1:33:05
1:33:29
1:33:11
1:33:05
1:32:52
1:33:46
1:32:54
1:34:18
1:33:35
1:33:47
1:13:23
1:34:45
1:35:01
1:34:50
1:34:23
1:34:17
1:34:08
1:28:35
1:34:28
1:34:28
1:34:29
1:34:31
1:35:13
1:36:25

0:38:43
0:37:58
0:37:54
0:34:47
0:36:09
0:35:29
0:50:26
0:37:30
0:37:28
0:40:14
0:37:36
0:36:25
0:40:08
0:37:23
0:36:37
0:39:32
0:36:37
0:38:29
0:34:54
0:38:31
0:51:02
0:35:27
0:36:48
0:37:29
0:37:39
0:38:10
0:37:44
0:38:42
0:37:52
0:37:48
0:38:56
0:37:51
0:40:49
0:38:37



640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673

86 C2324

87 C1034
555 A0303
556 A0622
557 A0711
558 A0323
559 A2211
560 A0457
561 A0654
562 A0437
563 A0365
564 A0678
565 A2285
566 A2246
567 A0691
568 A0488
569 A0727
570 A2358
571 A0395
572 A0787
573 A0657
574 A3453
575 A0068
576 A0714
577 A0745
578 A2206

88 C1059
579 A0710
580 A0291

89 C1039
581 A0761
582 A2354
583 A3173
584 A0679

SMAN

SAFUAN

ASAN

JOSEPH GAN
SHAH RIZAL
SHUKOR
RODEN

KIMI

LIE GFAT

AYIE

TOPEK
FAISALHAMID
NAIM

EJAT

IZAT

ARE NIF

JAI

A.TAUFEQ
AHMAD SHUKRI
VASU_N

FAIZAL
MUHAMMAD HAFIEZ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
SHAMSUL JOHAR
KEE PHING
KARLSON
MUZAFAR SHAH
SHAH

ANH

CHAN YEN SOON
GAJOH

KHAIZ

AHMAD ZAINURI
NASZERIN

1:37:18
1:37:21
1:37:57
1:38:09
1:38:26
1:38:29
1:38:55
1:38:57
1:38:57
1:38:58
1:39:06
1:39:13
1:39:22
1:39:24
1:39:33
1:39:34
1:40:13
1:40:15
1:40:17
1:40:24
1:40:33
1:40:39
1:40:45
1:40:53
1:41:00
1:41:01
1:41:18
1:41:30
1:41:40
1:42:00
1:42:17
1:42:26
1:43:00
1:43:02

1:36:36
1:36:10
1:36:50
1:37:11
1:38:00
1:38:00
1:38:02
1:37:49
1:38:25
1:37:51
1:20:53
1:37:50
1:38:09
1:38:59
1:38:21
1:38:27
1:38:59
1:39:57
1:38:41
1:40:16
1:38:25
1:40:08
1:40:23
1:39:42
1:40:37
1:40:48
1:40:39
1:40:28
1:40:34
1:40:41
1:39:07
1:41:40
1:42:56
1:41:53

0:37:40
0:39:17
0:37:35
0:31:05
0:37:18
0:35:55
0:37:25
0:37:34
0:36:34
0:37:34
1:00:57
0:42:04
0:39:51
0:40:37
0:39:49
0:38:49
0:42:31
0:40:57
0:44:56
0:41:30
0:42:44
0:42:13
0:40:21
0:40:58
0:40:56
0:42:20
0:40:18
0:40:41
0:37:43
0:40:44
0:33:31
0:42:00
0:36:40
0:42:41



674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707

585 A0629
90 C0097
586 A0528
587 A0025
588 A0575
589 A2268
590 A2287
591 A0772
592 A0752
593 A0695
91 C1049
594 A0782
595 A0677
596 A0062
597 A3454
598 A0460
599 A0698
600 A0642
92 C1021
93 (988
94 C1041
601 A2353
95 C1004
602 A0609
603 A0701
604 A0276
605 A0718
606 A0690
607 A0655
608 A0649
609 A0454
610 A0450
611 A0788
612 A2224

KAM BOLEH KAM
ZAINI

FAAIZ SAMAD
YK12

JIAYING

ZARIF

FAIRUZE
ARIL-EZA-RAYYAN
BAHARIN

ANAS MIKAIL
AZLAN ZAIN

AlS

M. AZIZI ADNAN
MUFA

EG

KHAIRI

NG GUAN CHYAU
AIMAN

MD KANTOR
ZIZAN

IBUWAFI

MOHD IZWAN
WAN

AMIRSYAD
AMIN

WAN YUZEER
SYAHRUL

IFWAT

FADZLI OTHMAN
AKMAL

FAIZAL ZUHRI
LANDO
ZULNAIM

AZLAN

1:43:02
1:43:06
1:43:30
1:43:33
1:43:36
1:43:54
1:43:54
1:43:59
1:43:59
1:43:59
1:44:14
1:44:27
1:44:28
1:45:11
1:45:17
1:45:20
1:45:36
1:46:42
1:47:21
1:48:09
1:48:36
1:49:21
1:49:34
1:50:15
1:50:45
1:51:28
1:51:29
1:51:30
1:52:40
1:52:40
1:53:38
1:54:10
1:56:19
1:56:43

1:41:43
1:37:08
1:42:58
1:42:28
1:43:16
1:43:21
1:43:22
1:42:36
1:42:35
1:42:35
1:44:07
1:43:13
1:43:11
1:20:04
1:43:58
1:45:09
1:45:36
1:46:42
1:29:07
1:47:18
1:48:08
1:49:07
1:49:00
1:49:38
1:50:07
1:49:59
1:51:14
1:51:15
1:31:55
1:51:12
1:52:08
1:51:27
1:55:35
1:53:11

0:42:33
0:44:31
0:44:51
0:41:13
0:41:20
0:43:41
0:43:37
0:41:07
0:41:06
0:41:07
0:40:03
0:42:42
0:36:57
0:57:07
0:42:15
0:40:42
0:47:04
0:40:59
0:53:01
0:43:29
0:44:21
0:42:58
0:44:38
0:42:26
0:44:56
0:43:42
0:43:41
0:43:40
0:57:40
0:49:06
0:45:23
0:46:11
0:48:46
0:47:.07



708 613 A0702 EZON POH 1:58:33 1:57:06 0:47:31

709 614 A0O668 RONIN 1:59:16 1:38:51 0:57:31
710 615 A0721 UMMAR 2:00:04 1:59:35 0:46:49
0 0 A0027 AZLAN AFZAL 0:56:39 0:56:39 N/A
0 0 A0O055 NURHAMIZAN 0:57:18 0:34:40 N/A
0 0 A0285 ZAYDAN 0:56:11 0:34:33 N/A
0 0 A0321 HAIDAR SALIM 0:55:42 0:32:33 N/A
0 0 A0393 AH CHAN 1:07:59 0:44:11 N/A
0 0 A0O402 AMIN 1:12:36 0:52:06 N/A
0 0 A0O455 MOHAMAD FATHUL 1:14:31 0:50:08 N/A
0 0 A0456 PALIE 1:01:29 0:40:57 N/A
0 0 A0O501 RUDY ON ROAD 1:25:51 1:25:51 N/A
0 0 AO505 SAFWAN 1:00:29 0:34:54 N/A
0 0 A0522 ADAM PUMA 1:03:44 1:03:42 N/A
0 0 AO766 AIDIL AFIF 1:35:30 1:34:00 N/A
0 0 A0O776 WEI CHEE JAN 1:11:37 0:51:09 N/A
0 0 C1036 AZHANJ 1:05:53 0:44:17 N/A
0 0 A2177 MAN 1:46:19 1:46:19 N/A
0 0 A2212 DNIAL 0:54:24 0:32:23 N/A
0 0 A2221 DANIALJR 1:00:31 0:38:34 N/A
0 0 A2253 AIDIL 1:07:02 0:44:14 N/A
0 0 A2255 MOHD AZEZIE 1:49:57 1:49:57 N/A
0 0 A2261 BADRUL HISYAM 1:02:53 0:40:34 N/A
0 0 C2327 SHAZ 1:07:35 0:45:35 N/A
0 0 C2335 SAM 0:48:44 0:48:41 N/A
0 0 A3100 LOKMAN BIN HARUN 1:17:40 0:58:08 N/A
0 0 A3105 MOHD IZWAN 1:30:09 1:02:33 N/A
0 0 A3134 KHAIRIL ANWAR 0:54:15 0:32:38 N/A
0 0 A3169 SEPEX' 0:54:23 0:32:43 N/A
0 0 A3175 HELMI 0:59:48 0:38:07 N/A
0 0 A3456 NIK RABBANI 1:28:42 1:27:23 N/A
0 0 A3461 MOHD IRZAN 1:09:07 0:46:21 N/A
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JKR Roadrunners 2017
(2017-11-25)
Women Only Results (10KM)
Location: Setia City Convention Center, Setia Alam Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMix RkCat Bib

O 00 NO UL B WN -

NN NNNNNNRRRRRRR PR R R
N O UDh WNREROWOWNOOUDS WNRLO

1 B0794
1 D1067
2 B0O805
3 B0072
2 D3215
4 B0792
3 D10o61
5 B0854
6 B0797
7 B0O789
8 B0812
9 B3186
10 B3211
4 D2339
11 B2309
12 B3187
13 B3185
14 B3190
15 B3202
16 BO838
17 B3213
18 B0815
19 B0897
20 B3209
5 D3555
21 B0869
22 B2288

Name

DANI NANT
YASUKO

AUDREY ONG
EUNICE ONG

SEAH BEE LIAN

MEI WAI

ANNIE LEE

SYASYA

CHUCKY ISMAIL
EEO

TOFU#47500
KAREN KOH SWEE LIANG
YAP KAR XIN
AKALIL 14

PALI

PHUN PEY LEE
AGNES LIM MUI FANG
LIM SIAO Al
LAU EK LENG
QUEEN NORA
SUZANA HAIRUNAS
AZIl OMAR

MIRA NADZRI
NORFAIDAH
JOSEPHINE

FARAH YASMIN
SHARIMILA GOWRI

Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time

0:42:33
0:45:25
0:46:03
0:47:49
0:48:02
0:49:48
0:50:38
0:52:02
0:52:24
0:55:35
0:58:18
0:58:18
0:59:57
1:00:10
1:00:10
1:00:26
1:01:23
1:03:12
1:03:15
1:04:33
1:04:37
1:05:57
1:06:26
1:06:36
1:08:24
1:08:25
1:08:27

0:42:29
0:45:05
0:45:59
0:47:45
0:47:55
0:49:27
0:50:33
0:52:00
0:52:17
0:55:28
0:57:48
0:58:07
0:59:51
1:00:04
1:00:04
1:00:15
1.01:11
1:03:05
1:03:05
1:04:27
1.04:31
1:05:53
1.06:19
1:03:22
1:.07:26
1:08:12
1.08:14

0:17:33
0:18:35
0:18:28
0:19:32
0:19:40
0:20:24
0:20:07
0:19:34
0:21:20
0:22:08
0:22:29
0:23:45
0:24:55
0:23:14
0:23:14
0:24:51
0:24:51
0:24:06
0:24:34
0:25:11
0:25:09
0:25:03
0:27:05
0:29:12
0:28:58
0:24:45
0:28:48
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41
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25 B0846
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27 B3200

7 D3554
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30 B0813
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31 B0887
32 B0814
33 B0855
34 B3205
35 B2293
36 B0849
37 B0951
38 B2296
39 B2291
40 B3210
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42 B3212
43 B0886
44 B0857
45 B2356
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47 B0920
48 B0881
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1:16:34
1:16:40
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1:17:13
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1:18:02

1:08:03
1:08:36
1:07:55
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1:08:36
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1:09:41
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1:13:06
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1:12:27
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1:15:57
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1:17:13
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1:17:08
1:17:34
1:17:44
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0:28:09
0:27:56
0:26:56
0:28:12
0:27:21
0:29:05
0:27:35
0:29:19
0:30:12
0:29:31
0:30:26
0:29:04
0:28:46
0:29:47
0:31:53
0:31:54
0:30:35
0:30:14
0:29:24
0:30:21
0:33:38
0:29:37
0:29:40
0:31:54
0:30:13
0:30:13
0:30:57
0:29:39
0:31:04
0:31:14
0:30:15
0:31:23
0:29:56
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69
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75
76
77
78
79
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82
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84
85
86
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88
89
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91
92
93
94
95

53 B0807
10 D1082
54 B0965
55 B0818
56 B0942
57 B0906
58 B0882
59 B0822
60 B3551
11 D1079
61 B2290
62 B0913
63 B0074
64 B0893
65 B0850
66 BO808
67 B0828
68 B0873
69 B0885
70 B0907
71 B0944
72 B0087
73 B0859
74 BO798
75 B0966
12 DO117
76 B0861
77 B0843
78 B0858
79 B0918
80 B0931
81 B2346
82 B0811
83 B0810
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1:20:10
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1:20:53
1:21:09
1:21:26
1:21:42
1:21:43
1:21:43
1:22:03
1:22:48
1:22:54
1:22:56
1:23:00
1:23:13
1:23:34
1:23:49
1:24:35
1:24:44
1:25:00
1:25:14
1:25:17
1:25:40
1:25:42
1:25:56

1:16:49
1:17:54
1:18:06
1:18:16
1:19:27
1:19:20
1:19:25
1:19:17
1:20:07
1:19:16
1:19:36
1:19:11
1:20:13
1:21:05
1:21:23
1:21:23
1:21:18
1:20:30
1:21:24
1:21:48
1:21:31
1:22:06
1:21:52
1:22:40
1:22:37
1:23:00
1:23:59
1:24:19
1:24:00
1:25:09
1:24:16
1:24:59
1:22:14
1:25:44
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0:31:48
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0:31:20
0:31:21
0:31:32
0:32:30
0:31:38
0:33:03
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0:32:08
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0:34:51
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0:34:10
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0:37:40
0:34:15



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
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107
108
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84 B0932
85 B0895
86 B3193
87 B0837
13 D1071
88 B0900
89 B0877
90 B0959
91 B0872
92 B0093
93 B2307
94 B0824
14 D1086
15 DO116
16 D1070
95 B0801
96 B0795
97 B0844
98 B0943
99 B0080O
100 B0914
101 B0919
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17 D1077

FAISYA KHAIRUL
SYUHADAH ALIAS
NG CHIN PENG
NOR HIDAYAH
JAYANTHI
NURUL JESSICA
JANICE

RACHEL YEOH
IERAWATI KASBANI
ZARYATUL AKMA
FARAIZA

HANNA HASHIM
ARYA STARK
YATI YB
JAMIE SOO HOO
ALIAH A.

FARAH HANI
SYAFIQAH EDNA
MAK SUE

SIM CHYE FOONG
SUHAILA

FARAH

HUSNA

IAN WEI

NAD

RACHEL SOW
ACU

QISTINA GHAZI
ZANIPH NOH
MAI OTHMAN
ZARA

SHIRA RADZUAN
NOLY

FATANAH

1:25:57
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1:29:00
1:29:26
1:29:30
1:29:34
1:29:39
1:29:42
1:29:42
1:29:59
1:30:39
1:31:14
1:31:50
1:31:59
1:32:03
1:32:06
1:32:14
1:32:18
1:32:35
1:33:04
1:33:23
1:33:44
1:33:44
1:33:45
1:33:54
1:33:57
1:34:02

1:24:52
1:25:17
1:26:41
1:26:21
1:27:20
1:27:50
1:28:30
1:28:03
1:28:47
1:10:52
1:29:18
1:29:04
1:29:19
1:29:17
1:28:44
1:29:05
1:26:12
1:29:51
1:30:45
1:30:46
1:30:24
1:31:29
1:31:21
1:32:04
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1:33:57
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0:33:35
0:34:24
0:35:11
0:33:58
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0:36:22
0:35:10
0:45:35
0:34:39
0:37:32
0:36:22
0:38:07
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0:35:34
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0:36:04
0:37:56
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0:37:03
0:32:58
0:37:42
0:35:52
0:38:12
0:38:26
0:35:14
0:37:34
0:37:52
0:38:10
0:40:35
0:40:35
0:36:18
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147
148
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159
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162
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113 B0790
114 B2298
18 D1069
115 BO833
116 B0950
117 BOO73
118 B0O880
119 B0802
120 B0851
121 B0904
122 B0841
123 B0948
19 D1072
20 D1083
124 B0896
125 B0832
21 D1084
126 B0957
127 B2294
128 B0864
129 B0945
130 BO803
131 B2310
22 D2340
132 B0839
133 B0960
23 D1087
134 B3181
135 B0884
24 D1064
25 D0118
136 B0935
137 B0823
138 B0867
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FARAH NADIA
SYERA

SS
TYRRAAWWRR
SAF
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CHENG CHUI LEE

1:34:05
1:34:06
1:34:10
1:34:11
1:34:28
1:34:53
1:35:07
1:35:14
1:35:16
1:35:39
1:35:45
1:35:53
1:36:08
1:36:17
1:36:22
1:36:30
1:36:31
1:37:17
1:37:19
1:37:21
1:37:21
1:38:31
1:38:32
1:38:32
1:38:45
1:39:18
1:39:19
1:39:19
1:39:22
1:39:31
1:40:05
1:40:28
1:40:50
1:40:56

1:34:05
1:33:14
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1:33:57
1:33:10
1:34:35
1:34:24
1:17:16
1:35:16
1:35:12
1:35:38
1:35:36
1:35:52
1:35:13
1:35:05
1:36:11
1:36:12
1:36:02
1:36:18
1:36:09
1:36:06
1:37:56
1:37:49
1:38:27
1:38:15
1:38:32
1:37:56
1:39:14
1:38:00
1:39:20
1:39:30
1:39:53
1:36:35
1:40:24

0:38:31
0:37:42
0:38:45
0:37:44
0:37:17
0:35:52
0:37:39
0:46:16
0:37:38
0:38:17
0:37:37
0:39:39
0:40:12
0:36:46
0:38:36
0:38:05
0:38:21
0:38:14
0:39:50
0:39:25
0:40:46
0:39:45
0:36:23
0:36:24
0:39:48
0:40:48
0:40:43
0:39:19
0:41:59
0:36:58
0:40:27
0:39:07
0:44:06
0:40:26
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174
175
176
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178
179
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181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
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191
192
193
194
195
196
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139 B2295
140 BO889
26 D1074
141 B3219
142 B3194
143 B0845
144 B00O76
145 B3217
146 B0926
27 D1073
147 B0876
148 B0829
149 B2303
150 B0840
151 B0917
152 B0947
153 B0888
154 B0O089
155 B0091
156 B0834
157 B3182
158 B0875
159 B0853
160 B0O865
161 BO860
162 B0804
28 D2341
163 B0820
29 D1081
164 B2352
165 B0909
166 B0955
167 B0793
168 B0936
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ASYIKIN
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HOO MOOI LIAN
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A.SABRINA
MUNIRAH
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1:41:00
1:41:18
1:42:10
1:42:59
1:43:05
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1:43:07
1:43:10
1:43:13
1:43:21
1:43:38
1:43:39
1:43:42
1:44:37
1:44:47
1:44:47
1:45:11
1:45:13
1:45:15
1:45:18
1:45:19
1:45:53
1:45:54
1:45:54
1:46:09
1:46:19
1:47:46
1:47:50
1:47:56
1:49:21
1:49:29
1:50:13
1:50:15
1:50:36
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1:40:59
1:42:04
1:42:56
1:42:11
1:42:49
1:42:19
1:36:29
1:42:15
1:42:05
1:43:06
1:43:20
1:42:41
1:43:31
1:44:28
1:44:27
1:44:32
1:43:50
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1:45:00
1:45:11
1:45:28
1:45:29
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1:48:07
1:49:37
1:49:38
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0:42:19
0:40:37
0:38:40
0:36:34
0:41:58
0:41:34
0:41:46
0:43:37
0:41:55
0:42:37
0:41:25
0:39:48
0:41:54
0:37:43
0:43:44
0:42:21
0:42:51
0:44:19
0:44:20
0:42:17
0:41:56
0:42:07
0:42:07
0:42:08
0:40:08
0:42:55
0:45:27
0:44:11
0:44:14
0:43:00
0:44:14
0:42:27
0:42:21
0:45:51
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170 B0894
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173 B2300
174 B2297
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176 B0940
177 B2299
178 B0963
179 B0831
180 B0923
181 B0866
182 B0956
183 B0934
184 B0954
185 B0964
186 B0929
30 D1085
187 B0O094
188 B0911
189 B0958
190 B0842
191 B0827
192 B0902
193 B0O898
194 B0962
195 B0930
196 B0961
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0 BO0O79

0 B0O081

0 B0O084
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LI SHU
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MASZ

HAZWAN!I

ZAKIAH MD SEH
HIDAYAH

IKA

INTAN

RABIATUL

NA

FAZLIN RAHAYU
NORIZAN YANG
SO HUEI CHI
SHEENZAWEI
NURULMUI
AISHAH
AWESOME JT
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1:50:57
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1:51:43
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1:52:10
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1:09:29
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1:52:06
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1:55:08
1:57:04
1:59:37
1:59:36
1:59:36
2:00:10
1:59:42
2:00:12
1:56:47
2:00:50
1:41:23
2:02:52
1:47:38
1:47:22
1:47:37
2:05:28
2:06:03
2:06:49
2:07:17
1:56:30 N/A
1:37:50 N/A
0:33:43 N/A
1:56:29 N/A
0:48:53 N/A

0:46:02
0:44:32
0:44:21
0:44:13
0:45:45
0:46:23
0:43:11
0:43:11
0:45:43
0:46:21
0:48:36
0:47:32
0:43:34
0:46:55
0:46:21
0:39:42
0:45:56
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0:49:04
0:47:26
0:57:36
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1:00:37
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1:00:37
0:50:12
0:49:28
0:45:22
0:47:25
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0 B0848
0 B0O883
0 B0910
0 B0924
0 B0968
0 D1076
0 B2301
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NURUL

PRISCILLA

SUE

SITI RAFIQAH

MA SOK KWAN
WEI YEN HAR
SHERRY AIN

MIRA

ZURIYANA DD78
NANIE

HAZLIYANA
HAZLAILY

GOB

ANZNLS87
NORLIANA SALLEH
MASLAWATI MONGED
NUR FAHIZA BINTI RADZUAN
AINIE K

NAF

AINAN NAZIRAH
LIM LAY SOK
SIOW YU KIM

EE SHIEK CHING
JUHANA JAAFAR

1:10:18
0:59:40
1:14:29
1:16:44
1:23:15
1:11:55
0:55:59
1:18:33
1:18:33
1:19:23
1:18:34
1:18:34
1:23:28
1:26:54
1:07:38
1:.02:11
0:36:28
1:23:27
1:23:07
1:30:09
1:00:02
1:00:01
2:01:03
1:02:32

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 11/26/2017 at 9:44:35 PM

0:46:32 N/A
0:39:53 N/A
0:50:41 N/A
0:52:18 N/A
1:03:00 N/A
0:51:32 N/A
0:55:59 N/A
0:58:57 N/A
0:58:58 N/A
0:57:23 N/A
1:11:48 N/A
1:11:49 N/A
1:23:28 N/A
1:05:04 N/A
0:47:48 N/A
0:39:33 N/A
0:05:41 N/A
0:53:01 N/A
0:52:42 N/A
1:02:34 N/A
0:39:10 N/A
0:39:08 N/A
2:01:03 N/A
0:41:46 N/A



JKR Roadrunners 2017

(2017-11-25)
Malaysia Men Only Results (10KM)

Location: Setia City Convention Center, Setia Alam Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMsia RkMix RkCat Bib
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O 00 NO  WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

2 C978
1 A3166
3 C977
3 A3145
4 A3146
4 C0103
5 C1024
5 A3138
6 A0265
7 A0005
8 A2200
9 A2202
10 A0400
11 AO364
12 A3113
13 A0477
14 A0003
15 A0036
16 A2199
17 A3550
6 C972
18 A0524
19 A3119
20 A0006
21 A2241
22 A3178
7 C994

Name

MURALI NATHAN A/
AZRIZAL BIN HUSSIN
CASEY

USMAN AFFAN

ADI FARIZZUL
JOAKIM

ONG CHIN
MUHAMAD SHAHRUL
ZUL KAPAN

HARRIS

NAZRUL

FILLAH

ALEXANDER LOW
TARMIZIZULFIKA
SAW POOK KEONG
AMRIADAM

IVANKA

ZAHIN

ANAS

LEE TECK WAI

TEOH BJ

AIMRAN JAMIL

LAI SENG SIN
AMAURY

MOHAMMAD RHUDZAIMEE

ZULFADHIL
YK LEE

Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time

0:36:53
0:38:00
0:38:08
0:40:10
0:42:13
0:42:15
0:42:15
0:42:23
0:43:20
0:43:42
0:43:43
0:43:58
0:44:15
0:44:19
0:44:55
0:44:59
0:45:10
0:45:52
0:45:58
0:46:04
0:46:14
0:46:21
0:47:00
0:47:51
0:47:57
0:47:57
0:48:08

0:36:51
0:37:56
0:38:05
0:40:05
0:42:08
0:42:11
0:42:11
0:42:21
0:43:19
0:43:22
0:43:23
0:43:36
0:44.08
0:44:15
0:44:51
0:44:37
0:45:08
0:45:48
0:45:37
0:46:00
0:46:10
0:46:10
0:46:55
0:47:47
0:47:43
0:47:29
0:48:04

0:14:57
0:15:12
0:15:29
0:16:45
0:16:48
0:15:51
0:17:08
0:16:13
0:17:17
0:17:20
0:17:50
0:17:49
0:18:24
0:16:47
0:18:04
0:18:51
0:18:26
0:18:01
0:17:59
0:18:25
0:19:28
0:19:00
0:19:30
0:19:32
0:19:41
0:20:35
0:19:15

Remark



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

8 C3553

9 C2330
23 A2235
24 A0320
25 A0652
26 A0767
27 A0343
28 A2193
29 A0441
30 A3545
10 C3552
11 C974
12 C2357
31 A3163
32 A3170
13 C1002
33 A0043
34 A0315
35 A0004
36 A2244
37 A3171
38 A0413
39 A0486
40 A0399
41 A2203
42 A0267
43 A0560
44 A0404
45 A0011
46 A2232
47 A0648
48 A0471
49 A0631
50 A3109

SEE HOCK LEONG

ABE NEY
SABRE
FIRDAUS NAZIR
AZRIN
MURWAN
SYUK

HAFIZ
WILLIAM LEE
DAYAT

MUN

FAHMY S
MARCCAITLYN

HERMAN AB RAHIM

MIJUAN
SYED ZUHAIR
ZULFADLI
FURQAN
SHEELANRAO
RAHMAT
AZAM

CHEW
FAIZAL RAZI
AK47

ARIF

IIZACK

WEL

RUN 4 ASFA
MUHAIRI
ARIEL

HADI HAMID
HAKIMHAMID
KHAIZUA
YIM EUWIN

0:48:21
0:48:40
0:48:43
0:48:51
0:48:52
0:48:54
0:48:56
0:49:43
0:49:45
0:49:56
0:49:56
0:50:12
0:50:27
0:50:35
0:50:46
0:50:49
0:50:56
0:51:04
0:51:06
0:51:13
0:51:30
0:52:18
0:52:28
0:52:32
0:52:42
0:52:57
0:53:35
0:53:52
0:53:55
0:53:58
0:53:59
0:54:09
0:54:13
0:54:44

0:48:16
0:48:33
0:47:59
0:48:48
0:48:50
0:48:46
0:48:48
0:49:22
0:49:23
0:49:55
0:49:55
0:50:09
0:50:21
0:50:30
0:49:43
0:50:45
0:50:33
0:50:56
0:51:03
0:51:05
0:50:27
0:52:09
0:52:16
0:52:21
0:52:22
0:52:54
0:53:22
0:53:49
0:53:30
0:53:53
0:52:43
0:52:53
0:53:12
0:54:38

0:19:33
0:18:56
0:20:06
0:19:34
0:19:25
0:20:08
0:20:08
0:20:39
0:20:17
0:20:28
0:20:27
0:20:31
0:20:09
0:20:56
0:21:17
0:20:30
0:21:06
0:20:20
0:20:40
0:19:33
0:21:22
0:20:35
0:20:27
0:21:57
0:21:46
0:21:00
0:21:35
0:21:06
0:21:56
0:21:54
0:22:36
0:22:36
0:21:59
0:21:34



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

51 A3168
52 A0485
14 C0105
53 A0562
54 A0294
55 A0594
15 C0101
56 A0274
57 A3154
58 A0583
59 A0628
60 A0537
16 C1026
61 A0331
62 A2229
17 C0099
63 A0436
64 A2247
65 A0783
66 A0380
67 A0551
18 C979

68 A0360
69 A3120
70 A0347
71 A0394
72 A0472
19 C2328
20 C0100
73 A0578
74 A0507
21 C975

75 A3143
22 C971

EBOY

MOHD FAIZAL
WOODY

RAM GK 79
ALEXANDER

MI-G RAII
ROSDIAZIS

CWEN TAN
MOHAMAD SHUAIB
IAN TANG

IDRUS

DAMATA

ROSLIN

HATA

AZHAD ALIF
HASHIM

MOMOK

ARIF

RASHIDI

TEUH KV

NASROL HAKIM
CHANG CHERN YANG
KHAIRULZACK
NIXSON NG WEY YAP
HADIMN

AHMAD SHAH
ADIERRAZ

DAUS

SHAMSUL SHAH
RAFI

M SHAHRIL

ADAM BULL
MOHAMMAD HAFIZ
RAJA BADARUDIN

0:54:56
0:54:58
0:55:01
0:55:17
0:55:22
0:55:26
0:55:32
0:55:35
0:55:53
0:56:24
0:56:26
0:56:41
0:56:48
0:56:59
0:57:06
0:57:08
0:57:09
0:57:09
0:57:16
0:57:30
0:57:54
0:57:57
0:58:01
0:58:03
0:58:17
0:58:21
0:58:28
0:58:34
0:58:38
0:58:46
0:58:47
0:58:48
0:59:03
0:59:17

0:53:46
0:54:27
0:54:42
0:55:15
0:54:59
0:55:02
0:55:25
0:55:27
0:55:50
0:55:59
0:56:22
0:55:54
0:56:29
0:56:48
0:57:01
0:57:04
0:57:03
0:56:30
0:56:48
0:57:18
0:57:50
0:57:49
0:57:13
0:57:51
0:57:17
0:57:29
0:55:20
0:58:25
0:58:33
0:58:15
0:58:23
0:58:41
0:55:48
0:59:15

0:22:33
0:23:02
0:21:55
0:21:49
0:22:10
0:22:39
0:22:58
0:22:07
0:22:34
0:22:43
0:21:19
0:23:57
0:22:20
0:22:52
0:20:41
0:22:38
0:23:06
0:24:06
0:24:50
0:22:19
0:22:50
0:24:15
0:22:35
0:22:54
0:22:59
0:23:43
0:26:12
0:22:32
0:24:17
0:24:19
0:23:41
0:23:47
0:27:23
0:22:14



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

23 C1040
76 A0362
77 A0564
78 A0760
79 A0069
80 A0426
81 A0494
24 C2329
82 A2228
25 (€998
83 A3144
84 A0552
26 C1032
85 A0427
86 A3547
87 A3546
88 A0297
89 A0028
90 A0341
91 A0342
92 A3158
93 A0536
94 A0425
95 A0405
96 A0252
97 A0516
98 A0550
99 A0308
100 A0663
27 C989
101 A0387
102 A0264
28 C1010
103 A0549

CHARLES
RIDHWAN TALIB
W.HANAF|
FIRDAUS

TOSHI

HEW LU EE
AIMAN

ENJER
JEBATBOMBA

I AM FAUZI
MOHAMAD REDZUAN
NAZERHAZIQ
WONGCH
IDRIS HUSAIN
JIAVOON
DANNY

AMIR AIZAT
MOHAMAD SYAFIQ K
ZALI
APEKAPEKO
ABU KUZAIFAH
KHALIS OTHMAN
ARESUN

ARIF

ALEX LEONG JW
FAUZAN BLO79
NAJMUDDIN
JASON
MUSTAQIM
BADERI

ADNAN

KHAIRIL AZREE
ADRIAN

MR ZOOHAIR

0:59:18
0:59:22
0:59:25
0:59:30
0:59:34
0:59:35
0:59:38
0:59:40
0:59:41
0:59:42
0:59:46
0:59:51
0:59:59
1:00:02
1:00:06
1:00:06
1:00:11
1:00:13
1:00:21
1:00:28
1:00:29
1:00:29
1:00:36
1:00:39
1:00:41
1:00:44
1:00:45
1:00:53
1:00:54
1:00:55
1:00:58
1:01:02
1:01:13
1.01:14

0:59:14
0:59:01
0:58:35
0:58:57
0:58:20
0:58:57
0:59:34
0:59:36
0:59:28
0:59:01
0:56:31
0:59:38
0:59:06
0:59:03
1:00:05
1:00:04
1:.00:11
0:59:43
1:00:08
1:00:00
0:51:30
1:00:15
1:00:35
1:00:04
0:59:51
0:59:44
1:00:27
1:00:44
1:00:40
1:00:53
1:00:50
1:00:01
1:00:50
1:00:16

0:22:13
0:23:56
0:25:22
0:24:53
0:25:24
0:26:54
0:23:17
0:24:05
0:23:15
0:25:23
0:27:23
0:24:30
0:24:.07
0:23:00
0:24:56
0:24:56
0:23:54
0:24:11
0:24:13
0:23:47
0:30:40
0:24:32
0:23:18
0:23:41
0:25:46
0:24:16
0:23:44
0:24:23
0:24:42
0:24:29
0:24:28
0:24:53
0:23:50
0:26:18



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

104 A3101
105 A0739
106 A0418
107 A0382
108 A0284
109 A0340
110 A2231
111 A0379
112 A0371
113 A2195
114 A0041
115 A0504
116 A0624

29 C3221
117 AO355
118 A2243
119 A0278
120 A0736
121 A3114
122 A0510
123 A2238
124 A0525
125 A3117
126 A0024
127 A0444
128 A2209
129 A0035
130 A0463
131 A3118
132 A0519
133 A2242
134 A0771
135 A0388
136 A0352

MUHAMMAD NABIL

SK BAYA

BABA ROY

MIKE WONG

ADAM AZLAND

MOHD RADHUAN

HAIL

TAUFIK

HAMBALI

LuQ

RADIN

ABOY SAFUAN

HANNOOH22

DZUL

FARID AHAMAT

A.SYUKRI

#AMS

IKRAM

YAP KIAN TOH

SYAFIQ RAHIM

KHAIRUL AKHIL

AKMAL SHOBRI

WOO SU SENG
60196186371

KEVIN LIM

MAT BIE

MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN

SAUFI ZAINAL

CHOW WEE MING

SHAH

NIZAM

SAIFUL SHAHRIN

AFIQ MUS

PAEHPAIH

1:01:17
1:01:22
1:01:22
1:.01:27
1:01:27
1:01:30
1:01:32
1:01:36
1:01:47
1:01:50
1:02:04
1:02:06
1:02:09
1:02:12
1:02:29
1:02:36
1:02:46
1:02:58
1:03:00
1:03:07
1:03:11
1:03:14
1:03:15
1:03:16
1:03:21
1:03:34
1:03:36
1:03:37
1:03:37
1:03:38
1:03:39
1:03:40
1:03:42
1:03:43

1:00:39
1:00:39
1:00:39
1:01:18
0:57:54
1:.01:14
1:01:26
1:00:24
1:01:07
1:.01:10
1:.01:04
1:.01:19
1:01:59
1:01:03
1:01:26
0:59:43
1:02:46
1.02:47
1:02:50
1:02:41
1:.02:23
1:.01:49
1:03:06
1:03:05
1:03:01
1:03:21
1:03:32
1:.03:14
1:03:25
1:00:33
1:03:31
1:03:38
1:02:43
1:02:41

0:24:43
0:24:38
0:24:38
0:24:44
0:26:06
0:25:04
0:24:56
0:26:28
0:27:25
0:25:13
0:26:44
0:24:57
0:24:54
0:26:58
0:25:18
0:26:20
0:24:29
0:24:25
0:24:05
0:25:14
0:25:32
0:25:20
0:24:33
0:26:16
0:24:12
0:27:12
0:24:04
0:25:01
0:25:30
0:27:26
0:25:34
0:25:07
0:25:33
0:27:21



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

137 A0582

30 C1055
138 A3116
139 A0334

31 C1046
140 A0326
141 A0333
142 A0429
143 A0016
144 A0298
145 A3147
146 A3106
147 A0263
148 A0420
149 A0715
150 A0253
151 A0744
152 A0287
153 A2263
154 A0464
155 A2265
156 A0385
157 A0684
158 A0270
159 A0597
160 A0390
161 A0358
162 A0013
163 A0527
164 A0345
165 A0491
166 A0017

32 C1003
167 A2230

TANE

ABDUL RAHIM
CHONG WAI HONG
IZZUAN ISMAIL
MEGAT

ASHRAF ZAIN
HUSSAIN SHAHIDI
ZURIE

VASHAN

CIKMAN

DANIL HAKIM
MUHAMMAD ZAIM
SYAFIQ IDERIS
ERIFF

SOFIYUDDIN
KHAIRULAMIRIN
LAl YAU KUAN
FAHEEM NF
FARUKI

FADLI

ESPADA

AIEM
MUHAMMAD AZRIN
RIDHWAN TAHIR
ABU UMAR ZAFFAN
PAAN

IKHWAN

M. TAUFIQY.
AZHAR

AIMAN SUHAIZ|
IZWAN SYAH AK
AMIRUL

TAN CHEA HONG
AZHAD ARIF

1:03:43
1:03:49
1:04:05
1.04:07
1:04:12
1.04:14
1:04:14
1:04:22
1:04:24
1:04:25
1:04:37
1:04:38
1:04:40
1:.04:41
1:04:41
1:.04:41
1:04:47
1:04:52
1:04:56
1:05:01
1:05:02
1:05:03
1:05:06
1:05:12
1:05:19
1:05:21
1:05:23
1:05:28
1:05:37
1:05:39
1:05:43
1:05:44
1:05:45
1:05:45

1:03:29
1:03:20
1:03:56
1:03:24
1:02:55
1:03:45
1:03:32
1.03:47
1:03:27
1:04:10
1.04:31
1:03:40
1:.04:22
1:03:49
1:03:50
1:04:20
1:.03:57
1.03:21
1:04:15
1:03:33
1:04:25
1:04:25
1:05:02
1:01:40
1:.04:46
1:04:25
1:05:10
1:.04:51
1:04:38
1:01:49
1:05:16
1:05:32
1:05:27
1:05:39

0:24:26
0:26:15
0:24:49
0:25:39
0:25:24
0:25:29
0:25:41
0:25:06
0:26:48
0:23:52
0:25:09
0:26:27
0:24:31
0:27:01
0:25:48
0:24:03
0:26:00
0:27:20
0:25:56
0:28:15
0:26:42
0:26:24
0:25:04
0:29:05
0:25:48
0:26:50
0:25:32
0:25:34
0:27:05
0:29:41
0:26:10
0:26:05
0:25:59
0:24:08



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

168 A0290
169 A0513
170 A0282
171 A3177
172 A0458
173 A0273
174 AO0559
175 A0615
176 A0580
177 A0548
33 C2371
178 A0391
179 A0566
180 A0313
34 C1025
181 A2236
35 C0102
182 A0716
36 C986
183 A0517
184 A0768
185 A0613
186 A3097
187 A0377
188 A0374
189 A0620
37 C984
190 A0502
191 A0269
192 A0561
193 A0030
194 A0327
195 A2343
196 A2233

NAZRIN
ROMAN
ABD. KAHAR
JUAN

MOHAMAD HISHAM

SYAHIRUL MALIK
BOSL

AZIZUL AG

TAN
AYEPPUDDING
FAUZI

IZMIE

ROSHAM

**# SAI MUN **
RAZZUERA
RAFISS

CHIA LING FONG
SUHARDI

ZEC

PHYZIKHAL
NATHA

ASH ANG

ALIF HAIKAL
MANN

SAHASU
RAYMOND
ABDULLAH AZID
M4824

ZUL FADZLI
RAJA AFIQ SHAH
NADZRI M.A
FAIZAL

IJAL RUNNER
DEQMOYZ

1:05:55
1:05:59
1:06:02
1.06:04
1:06:11
1:06:26
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:39
1:06:39
1.06:41
1:06:42
1:06:46
1:06:49
1:06:55
1:06:55
1:06:59
1:07:11
1:07:14
1:07:15
1:07:17
1:07:31
1:07:35
1:07:39
1:07:39
1:07:41
1:07:42
1:07:45
1:07:47
1:07:48
1:07:52
1:07:58
1:08:00

1:05:38
1:05:21
1:05:41
1.05:47
1:05:28
1:06:20
1:05:49
1:04:49
1:05:56
1:.05:31
1:06:05
1:05:35
1.05:34
1:06:24
1:05:54
1:06:10
1:06:55
1:.06:14
1:06:48
1:06:31
1:06:30
1:07:09
1:06:50
1:04:11
1:07:06
1:.07:01
1:.07:33
1:07:00
1:.07:23
1:.07:13
1:06:33
1:06:46
1:07:05
1:.07:15

0:26:25
0:28:22
0:27:01
0:27:16
0:26:05
0:27:05
0:26:31
0:25:36
0:28:35
0:28:15
0:25:31
0:27:46
0:25:52
0:27:19
0:27:16
0:23:58
0:29:57
0:27:15
0:24:41
0:27:37
0:27:37
0:27:24
0:27:49
0:30:23
0:27:03
0:27:30
0:27:02
0:26:56
0:25:02
0:26:02
0:26:40
0:26:22
0:27:18
0:28:12



232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

38 C1023
197 A0268
198 A0301
199 A0037
200 A0467
201 A0312
202 A0317
203 A0353
204 A0324
205 A3093

39 C1042
206 A3172
207 A0709
208 A0526
209 A0442

40 C1014
210 A0479
211 A0048

41 C1037

42 C0111
212 A2347
213 A0259
214 A0592
215 A0047
216 A0346
217 A0470
218 A0699
219 A3129

43 C996
220 A0595
221 A0572
222 A0686
223 A0573

44 C992

NAZRULHISHAM
AJIZ_JAPAR
NADZRYE

NAREN

PIE_DAA

ACHAP

SAIFUL NIZAM
FAIZOL

AFIX

ROMZI BIN JUSOH @ YUSOFF
HAZIMI

RIFA'l

MOK SPEEDY
ASYRAF ABD RAHIM
LEE WEE CHUN
ACCUVIO SOFTWARE
MOHD ASUADI
AMER

HELMI

JAMMO

AMIRUL ASHRAF
AKRAM AHMAD
JERRY YEE

COWZAI CHIA
FRSKMRDN

YUSOFF AMRI
ASMAWI
MUHAMMAD FAHMI
MOHD AZLI

ZRIEY CHIE

F4825

HAFEEZ

SHAHRUL KANJI

JAZ LYNDA

1:08:02
1:08:03
1:08:03
1:08:04
1:08:06
1:08:07
1:08:09
1:08:20
1:08:22
1:08:29
1:08:30
1:08:43
1:08:44
1:08:45
1:08:47
1.08:47
1:08:50
1:08:51
1:08:52
1:08:54
1:08:54
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0:46:49



JKR Roadrunners 2017

(2017-11-25)
Malaysia Women Only Results (10KM)

Location: Setia City Convention Center, Setia Alam Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMsia RkMix RkCat Bib

O 00 N UL B WN -

N NNNNNNNRRRRRRR R R R
N O UDh WNREROWOWNOOUMDS WNRLO

O 00 NO U b W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

2 B0805
3 B0072
2 D3215
4 B0792
3 D1061
BO854
B0797
BO789
B0812
B3186
10 B3211
4 D2339
11 B2309
12 B3187
13 B3185
14 B3190
15 B3202
16 BO838
17 B3213
18 B0815
19 B0897
20 B3209
5 D3555
21 B0869
22 B2288
23 B2311
6 D1062

O 00 N O U

Name

AUDREY ONG
EUNICE ONG

SEAH BEE LIAN

MEI WAI

ANNIE LEE

SYASYA

CHUCKY ISMAIL
EEO

TOFU#47500
KAREN KOH SWEE LIANG
YAP KAR XIN
AKALIL 14

PALI

PHUN PEY LEE
AGNES LIM MUI FANG
LIM SIAO Al

LAU EK LENG
QUEEN NORA
SUZANA HAIRUNAS
AZIl OMAR

MIRA NADZRI
NORFAIDAH
JOSEPHINE

FARAH YASMIN
SHARIMILA GOWRI
AHMOYZ

LARA C

Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time

0:46:03
0:47:49
0:48:02
0:49:48
0:50:38
0:52:02
0:52:24
0:55:35
0:58:18
0:58:18
0:59:57
1:00:10
1:00:10
1:00:26
1.01:23
1:03:12
1:.03:15
1:04:33
1.04:37
1:05:57
1:06:26
1:06:36
1.08:24
1:08:25
1.08:27
1:08:48
1:08:50

0:45:59
0:47:45
0:47:55
0:49:27
0:50:33
0:52:00
0:52:17
0:55:28
0:57:48
0:58:07
0:59:51
1:00:04
1:00:04
1:00:15
1:01:11
1:03:05
1:03:05
1:04:27
1:04:31
1:05:53
1:06:19
1:03:22
1:07:26
1:08:12
1:08:14
1:08:03
1:08:36

0:18:28
0:19:32
0:19:40
0:20:24
0:20:07
0:19:34
0:21:20
0:22:08
0:22:29
0:23:45
0:24:55
0:23:14
0:23:14
0:24:51
0:24:51
0:24:06
0:24:34
0:25:11
0:25:09
0:25:03
0:27:05
0:29:12
0:28:58
0:24:45
0:28:48
0:28:19
0:28:09

Remark



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

24 B0819
25 B0846
26 B0826
27 B3200

7 D3554
28 B0791
29 B3192
30 BO813
8 D1075
31 B0887
32 B0814
33 B0855
34 B3205
35 B2293
36 B0849
37 B0951
38 B2296
39 B2291
40 B3210
41 B0809
42 B3212
43 B0886
44 B0857
45 B2356
46 B0077
47 B0920
48 B0881
49 B0796
50 B3204
9 D1065
51 B2322
52 B2318
53 B0807
10 D1082

BRENDA78
NURHAMIZAH
VIVIAN HOH
HUI BEE SEONG
CYNTHIA

SUN 5866
PANG SOW CHEN
@YAP_JESSICA
ROSSA BAKAR
GEE LARIBUDDY
YUSNIRA

TAN BEE KEAN
MAIZAITOLLINA
LYNNA

ZEE

DIYANA

AYUEZ

FATIN

FARISHA AMIRA
SARA

AZWIN NADIA
MALIZA

LAI TENG
FARAH

ASNIDD ADAM
HANANI

INA AWIE
FARHANA FADZILAH
CHOW SIEW HOON
LAl HUEY MIEN
BEH SAI THENG
HANY

LISA

JAJA

1:08:55
1:09:13
1:09:16
1:09:25
1:09:46
1:09:49
1:10:56
1:11:14
1:12:24
1:13:07
1:13:24
1:13:35
1:13:54
1:14:41
1:14:47
1:15:07
1:15:31
1:15:32
1:15:41
1:15:59
1:16:20
1:16:21
1:16:34
1:16:40
1:17:08
1:17:13
1:17:21
1:17:23
1:17:35
1:17:36
1:17:39
1:18:02
1:18:08
1:18:19

1:07:55
1:.09:11
1:08:36
1:09:15
1:09:45
1:.09:41
1:10:35
1:10:46
1:12:23
1:12:56
1:13:01
1:13:15
1:13:06
1:13:27
1:14:21
1:14:50
1:15:07
1:14:51
1:12:27
1:15:27
1:16:14
1:16:16
1:15:57
1:15:33
1:16:40
1:17:13
1:17:15
1:16:22
1:17:25
1:17:08
1:17:34
1:17:44
1:16:49
1:17:54

0:27:56
0:26:56
0:28:12
0:27:21
0:29:05
0:27:35
0:29:19
0:30:12
0:29:31
0:30:26
0:29:04
0:28:46
0:29:47
0:31:53
0:31:54
0:30:35
0:30:14
0:29:24
0:30:21
0:33:38
0:29:37
0:29:40
0:31:54
0:30:13
0:30:13
0:30:57
0:29:39
0:31:.04
0:31:14
0:30:15
0:31:23
0:29:56
0:33:06
0:31:48



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

54 B0965
55 B0818
56 B0942
57 B0906
58 B0882
59 B0822
60 B3551
11 D1079
61 B2290
62 B0913
63 B0074
64 B0893
65 B0850
66 B0O808
67 B0828
68 B0873
69 B0885
70 B0907
71 B0944
72 B0O087
73 B0859
74 B0798
75 B0966
12 DO117
76 B0861
77 B0843
78 B0858
79 B0918
80 B0931
81 B2346
82 B0811
83 B0810
84 B0932
85 B0895

NURUL FARHAINEE
AZIZAH
SUZANA CHE HUSIN
AZWANEE
SAFURAA SUFIAN
ELLE

KYLIE

IONG MOI KING
ZANA

SRI DEWI
HADIZAH
NAZIHAH

MIEJA SALIM

SITI HAWA HAMID
JULIOUS

JULIA

EIJA

BUKAN MIRAFILZAH
BIKI TIEW

PUTRI RADHIAH
DIB

LAl HUI TING
AISHAH

SIOUXIE

AINAA
FATINZAIDI
ZURIANTI
ARIELYN

AFNI
NORSHAHIRA
EVYONE TAN
ARISUHASSAN
FAISYA KHAIRUL
SYUHADAH ALIAS

1:18:52
1:19:14
1:19:30
1:19:36
1:19:47
1:19:51
1:20:10
1:20:12
1:20:18
1:20:31
1:20:53
1:21:09
1:21:26
1:21:42
1:21:43
1:21:43
1:22:03
1:22:48
1:22:54
1:22:56
1:23:00
1:23:13
1:23:34
1:23:49
1:24:35
1:24:44
1:25:00
1:25:14
1:25:17
1:25:40
1:25:42
1:25:56
1:25:57
1:25:57

1:18:06
1:18:16
1:19:27
1:19:20
1:19:25
1:19:17
1:20:07
1:19:16
1:19:36
1:19:11
1:20:13
1:21:05
1:21:23
1:21:23
1:21:18
1:20:30
1:21:24
1:21:48
1:21:31
1:22:06
1:21:52
1:22:40
1:22:37
1:23:00
1:23:59
1:24:19
1:24:00
1:25:09
1:24:16
1:24:59
1:22:14
1:25:44
1:24:52
1:25:17

0:32:50
0:31:20
0:31:21
0:31:32
0:32:30
0:31:38
0:33:03
0:33:34
0:30:49
0:33:21
0:33:28
0:30:45
0:31:45
0:32:16
0:32:22
0:32:08
0:33:33
0:33:06
0:35:44
0:34:25
0:33:46
0:32:03
0:35:11
0:34:51
0:34:14
0:34:00
0:34:10
0:32:44
0:31:42
0:33:14
0:37:40
0:34:15
0:33:57
0:34:32



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

86 B3193
87 B0837
13 D1071
88 B0900
89 B0877
90 B0959
91 B0872
92 B0093
93 B2307
94 B0824
14 D1086
15 DO116
16 D1070
95 B0801
96 B0795
97 B0844
98 B0943
99 B0080
100 B0914
101 B0919
102 B0O095
103 BO800O
104 BO879
105 B0912
106 B0969
107 BOO88
108 BO890
109 B0927
110 B0916
111 B0O937
112 B0952
17 D1077
113 BO790
114 B2298

NG CHIN PENG
NOR HIDAYAH
JAYANTHI
NURUL JESSICA
JANICE

RACHEL YEOH
IERAWATI KASBANI
ZARYATUL AKMA
FARAIZA

HANNA HASHIM
ARYA STARK
YATI YB
JAMIE SOO HOO
ALIAH A.

FARAH HANI
SYAFIQAH EDNA
MAK SUE

SIM CHYE FOONG
SUHAILA

FARAH

HUSNA

IAN WEI

NAD

RACHEL SOW
ACU

QISTINA GHAZI|
ZANIPH NOH
MAI OTHMAN
ZARA

SHIRA RADZUAN
NOLY

FATANAH
YUMIKO
EZATUL AZWA BT AWALUDDIN

1:26:46
1:27:55
1:27:57
1:28:06
1:28:30
1:28:40
1:28:58
1:29:00
1:29:26
1:29:30
1:29:34
1:29:39
1:29:42
1:29:42
1:29:59
1:30:39
1:31:14
1:31:50
1:31:59
1:32:03
1:32:06
1:32:14
1:32:18
1:32:35
1:33:04
1:33:23
1:33:44
1:33:44
1:33:45
1:33:54
1:33:57
1:34:02
1:34:05
1:34:06

1:26:41
1:26:21
1:27:20
1:27:50
1:28:30
1:28:03
1:28:47
1:10:52
1:29:18
1:29:04
1:29:19
1:29:17
1:28:44
1:29:05
1:26:12
1:29:51
1:30:45
1:30:46
1:30:24
1:31:29
1:31:21
1:32:04
1:31:02
1:31:21
1:32:45
1:33:14
1:32:51
1:33:13
1:33:45
1:33:09
1:33:12
1:33:57
1:34:05
1:33:14

0:33:35
0:34:24
0:35:11
0:33:58
0:31:57
0:36:22
0:35:10
0:45:35
0:34:39
0:37:32
0:36:22
0:38:07
0:36:17
0:35:34
0:37:18
0:37:06
0:36:04
0:37:56
0:36:16
0:37:03
0:32:58
0:37:42
0:35:52
0:38:12
0:38:26
0:35:14
0:37:34
0:37:52
0:38:10
0:40:35
0:40:35
0:36:18
0:38:31
0:37:42



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

18 D1069
115 B0833
116 BO950
117 BOO73
118 B0O880O
119 B0802
120 B0851
121 B0904
122 B0841
123 B0948

19 D1072

20 D1083
124 B0896
125 B0832

21 D1084
126 B0S57
127 B2294
128 BO864
129 B0945
130 BO803
131 B2310

22 D2340
132 B0839
133 B0S60

23 D1087
134 B3181
135 B0884

24 D1064

25 D0118
136 B0935
137 B0823
138 B0867
139 B2295
140 BO889

ANI MASLINA
XUAN

FIEZA

ELENA

FARAH NADIA
SYERA

SS
TYRRAAWWRR
SAF

ML LIM

MING CHOO
NONIE

NURUL AFIRAH
NG SIN YEE
MALIZA

EZZA

BELL

AYRA SOFY
KARLAM
NADIEA87
NANA

QUEEN

AZIDA ALZAHARI
SHAZ BLO16
MURNI CHE MAN
ROHANA BINTI MUSTAFA
NZNADIA
AZLINA RAZALIE
NORASIAH
FAZREEN MAZLAN
EMELLIA

CHENG CHUI LEE
VIVIEN PUAH
NUR HANIDA

1:34:10
1:34:11
1:34:28
1:34:53
1:35:07
1:35:14
1:35:16
1:35:39
1:35:45
1:35:53
1:36:08
1:36:17
1:36:22
1:36:30
1:36:31
1:37:17
1:37:19
1:37:21
1:37:21
1:38:31
1:38:32
1:38:32
1:38:45
1:39:18
1:39:19
1:39:19
1:39:22
1:39:31
1:40:05
1:40:28
1:40:50
1:40:56
1:41:00
1:41:18

1:33:18
1:33:57
1:33:10
1:34:35
1:34:24
1:17:16
1:35:16
1:35:12
1:35:38
1:35:36
1:35:52
1:35:13
1:35:05
1:36:11
1:36:12
1:36:02
1:36:18
1:36:09
1:36:06
1:37:56
1:37:49
1:38:27
1:38:15
1:38:32
1:37:56
1:39:14
1:38:00
1:39:20
1:39:30
1:39:53
1:36:35
1:40:24
1:40:47
1:40:59

0:38:45
0:37:44
0:37:17
0:35:52
0:37:39
0:46:16
0:37:38
0:38:17
0:37:37
0:39:39
0:40:12
0:36:46
0:38:36
0:38:05
0:38:21
0:38:14
0:39:50
0:39:25
0:40:46
0:39:45
0:36:23
0:36:24
0:39:48
0:40:48
0:40:43
0:39:19
0:41:59
0:36:58
0:40:27
0:39:07
0:44:06
0:40:26
0:42:19
0:40:37



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

26 D1074
141 B3219
142 B3194
143 B0845
144 BO076
145 B3217
146 B0926

27 D1073
147 BO876
148 B0829
149 B2303
150 B0840
151 B0917
152 B0947
153 B0888
154 BO0O89
155 B0091
156 B0834
157 B3182
158 B0O875
159 B0853
160 BO865
161 BO860
162 B0O804

28 D2341
163 B0820

29 D1081
164 B2352
165 B0909
166 B0955
167 B0793
168 B0936
169 B0925
170 B0894

ASYIKIN

NUR LINA

HOO MOOI LIAN
WAWA ZAINI
ATHIRAH JALANI
NADIA BINTI MOHAMAD
DIRA

M E K

KHOO LAY PENG
LAl HUI LING
HANNA ASHIKIN
ERMA

AISHAH

FATIN

NURA

A.SABRINA
MUNIRAH

LIANA

NORHIDAYA AHMAD
KHAIRULNITA
SULIANAWATY ISAH
EZEIAN

HANI

NURUL NADZRI
AZIRAH ABDUL RAHMAN
CHARISSA
ZAIDAMI@JEDZ
ETY

MADIHA ANUAR
RARA

ANIS SAYUTI
NURUL AIDAH KASB
MAYNA

SYAMIERA

1:42:10
1:42:59
1:43:05
1:43:05
1:43:07
1:43:10
1:43:13
1:43:21
1:43:38
1:43:39
1:43:42
1:44:37
1:44:47
1:44:47
1:45:11
1:45:13
1:45:15
1:45:18
1:45:19
1:45:53
1:45:54
1:45:54
1:46:09
1:46:19
1:47:46
1:47:50
1:47:56
1:49:21
1:49:29
1:50:13
1:50:15
1:50:36
1:50:57
1:51:28

1:42:04
1:42:56
1:42:11
1:42:49
1:42:19
1:36:29
1:42:15
1:42:05
1:43:06
1:43:20
1:42:41
1:43:31
1:44:28
1:44:27
1:44:32
1:43:50
1:43:53
1:45:00
1:45:11
1:45:28
1:45:29
1:45:30
1:45:09
1:46:16
1:44:28
1:47:40
1:47:00
1:49:08
1:48:07
1:49:37
1:49:38
1:50:25
1:50:09
1:49:59

0:38:40
0:36:34
0:41:58
0:41:34
0:41:46
0:43:37
0:41:55
0:42:37
0:41:25
0:39:48
0:41:54
0:37:43
0:43:44
0:42:21
0:42:51
0:44:19
0:44:20
0:42:17
0:41:56
0:42:07
0:42:07
0:42:08
0:40:08
0:42:55
0:45:27
0:44:11
0:44:14
0:43:00
0:44:14
0:42:27
0:42:21
0:45:51
0:46:02
0:44:32



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

O O O O o o o

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

O O OO o o o

171 B0949
172 B0922
173 B2300
174 B2297
175 B0941
176 B0940
177 B2299
178 B0963
179 B0831
180 B0923
181 BO866
182 B0956
183 B0934
184 B0954
185 B0964
186 B0929
30 D1085
187 BO094
188 B0911
189 B0958
190 B0842
191 B0827
192 B0902
193 B0898
194 B0962
195 B0930
196 B0961

0 BOO75

0 BO0O79

0 B0OO81

0 B0O084

0 BO836

0 B0847

0 B0848

LYANA

LI SHU

LIEYA

SABRINA SULAIMAN
NURLIZA ZULKAFRI
NURAIN ZULKAFRI
MIRA

MUNIRAH
MAHERAN

SIAO JING

CHAN PUI TEE
SYIRA

HAHAANA
IZZATISAM
SAFWANI SAPUAN
ANNE

MASZ

HAZWANI

ZAKIAH MD SEH
HIDAYAH

IKA

INTAN

RABIATUL

NA

FAZLIN RAHAYU
NORIZAN YANG
SO HUEI CHI
SHEENZAWEI
NURULMUI
AISHAH
AWESOME JT
PEIJA

NURUL

PRISCILLA

1:51:43
1:51:59
1:52:10
1:52:32
1:52:33
1:52:33
1:53:47
1:54:12
1:56:15
1:58:30
1:59:53
2:00:06
2:00:06
2:00:10
2:00:10
2:00:19
2:01:02
2:01:02
2:01:46
2:03:10
2:05:35
2:05:35
2:05:35
2:06:35
2:06:51
2:07:33
2:07:34
1:56:30
1:38:09
0:55:27
1:56:29
1:09:29
1:10:18
0:59:40

1:50:34
1:51:49
1:51:09
1:.51:41
1:52:06
1:52:05
1:52:45
1:51:30
1:55:08
1:.57:04
1:59:37
1:59:36
1:59:36
2:00:10
1:59:42
2:00:12
1:56:47
2:00:50
1:41:23
2:02:52
1:47:38
1:47:22
1:47:37
2:05:28
2:06:03
2:06:49
2:07:17
1:56:30 N/A
1:37:50 N/A
0:33:43 N/A
1:56:29 N/A
0:48:53 N/A
0:46:32 N/A
0:39:53 N/A

0:44:21
0:44:13
0:45:45
0:46:23
0:43:11
0:43:11
0:45:43
0:46:21
0:48:36
0:47:32
0:43:34
0:46:55
0:46:21
0:39:42
0:45:56
0:46:39
0:49:04
0:47:26
0:57:36
0:47:17
1:00:37
1:00:54
1:00:37
0:50:12
0:49:28
0:45:22
0:47:25
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0

0 B0O883
0 B0910
0 B0924
0 B0968
0 D1076
0 B2301
0 B2302
0 B2304
0 B2305
0 B2306
0 B2308
0 B2312
0 B2315
0 B2316
0 B2317
0 B2319
0 B2320
0 B3179
0 B3196
0 B3199
0 B3201
0 D3214

SUE

SITI RAFIQAH

MA SOK KWAN
WEI' YEN HAR
SHERRY AIN

MIRA

ZURIYANA DD78
NANIE

HAZLIYANA
HAZLAILY

GOB

ANZNLS87
NORLIANA SALLEH
MASLAWATI MONGED
NUR FAHIZA BINTI RADZUAN
AINIE K

NAF

AINAN NAZIRAH
LIM LAY SOK
SIOW YU KIM

EE SHIEK CHING
JUHANA JAAFAR

1:14:29
1:16:44
1:23:15
1:11:55
0:55:59
1:18:33
1:18:33
1:19:23
1:18:34
1:18:34
1:23:28
1:26:54
1:07:38
1.02:11
0:36:28
1:23:27
1:23:07
1:30:09
1:00:02
1:00:01
2:01:03
1:02:32

0:50:41 N/A
0:52:18 N/A
1:03:00 N/A
0:51:32 N/A
0:55:59 N/A
0:58:57 N/A
0:58:58 N/A
0:57:23 N/A
1:11:48 N/A
1:11:49 N/A
1:23:28 N/A
1:05:04 N/A
0:47:48 N/A
0:39:33 N/A
0:05:41 N/A
0:53:01 N/A
0:52:42 N/A
1:02:34 N/A
0:39:10 N/A
0:39:08 N/A
2:01:03 N/A
0:41:46 N/A



JKR Roadrunners 2017

(2017-11-25)

Overall Results (Men & Women) (10KM)

Location: Setia City Convention Center, Setia Alam Temp: 26°C Weather: Cloudy

RkOverall RkMix RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Remark
1 1 1 C976 JEFFREY ROSS 0:36:07 0:36:05 0:14:57
2 2 2 C978 MURALI NATHAN A/ 0:36:53 0:36:51 0:14:57
3 3 1 A3166 AZRIZAL BIN HUSSIN 0:38:00 0:37:56 0:15:12
4 4 3 C977 CASEY 0:38:08 0:38:05 0:15:29
5 5 2 A0O038 NICOLAS TERRIEN 0:39:16 0:39:13 0:15:51
6 6 3 A3145 USMAN AFFAN 0:40:10 0:40:05 0:16:45
7 7 4 A3146 ADI FARIZZUL 0:42:13 0:42:08 0:16:48
8 8 4 C0103 JOAKIM 0:42:15 0:42:11 0:15:51
9 9 5 C1024 ONG CHIN 0:42:15 0:42:11 0:17:08

10 10 5 A3138 MUHAMAD SHAHRUL 0:42:23 0:42:21 0:16:13
11 1 1 B0794 DANI NANT 0:42:33 0:42:29 0:17:33
12 11 6 A0265 ZUL KAPAN 0:43:20 0:43:19 0:17:17
13 12 7 A0005 HARRIS 0:43:42 0:43:22 0:17:20
14 13 8 A2200 NAZRUL 0:43:43 0:43:23 0:17:50
15 14 9 A2202 FILLAH 0:43:58 0:43:36 0:17:49
16 15 10 A0400 ALEXANDER LOW 0:44:15 0:44:08 0:18:24
17 16 11 A0364 TARMIZIZULFIKA 0:44:19 0:44:15 0:16:47
18 17 12 A3113 SAW POOK KEONG 0:44:55 0:44:51 0:18:04
19 18 13 A0477 AMRIADAM 0:44:59 0:44:37 0:18:51
20 19 14 AO003 IVANKA 0:45:10 0:45:08 0:18:26
21 2 1 D1067 YASUKO 0:45:25 0:45:05 0:18:35
22 20 15 A0036 ZAHIN 0:45:52 0:45:48 0:18:01
23 21 16 A2199 ANAS 0:45:58 0:45:37 0:17:59
24 3 2 BO805 AUDREY ONG 0:46:03 0:45:59 0:18:28
25 22 17 A3550 LEE TECK WAI 0:46:04 0:46:00 0:18:25
26 23 6 C972 TEOHBJ 0:46:14 0:46:10 0:19:28

N
~
N
N

18 A0524 AIMRAN JAMIL 0:46:21 0:46:10 0:19:00



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

25

26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52

19 A3119
3 B0072
20 A0006
21 A2241
22 A3178
2 D3215
7 C994
8 C3553
9 C2330
23 A2235
24 A0320
25 A0652
26 A0767
27 A0343
28 A2193
29 A0441
4 B0792
30 A3545
10 C3552
11 C974
12 C2357
31 A3163
3 D1061
32 A3170
13 C1002
33 A0043
34 A0315
35 A0004
36 A2244
37 A3171
5 B0854
38 A0413
6 B0797
39 A0486

LAI SENG SIN
EUNICE ONG
AMAURY
MOHAMMAD RHUDZAIMEE
ZULFADHIL
SEAH BEE LIAN
YK LEE

SEE HOCK LEONG
ABE NEY

SABRE

FIRDAUS NAZIR
AZRIN
MURWAN
SYUK

HAFIZ

WILLIAM LEE
MEI WAI
DAYAT

MUN

FAHMY S
MARCCAITLYN
HERMAN AB RAHIM
ANNIE LEE
MUJUAN

SYED ZUHAIR
ZULFADLI
FURQAN
SHEELANRAO
RAHMAT

AZAM

SYASYA

CHEW

CHUCKY ISMAIL
FAIZAL RAZI

0:47:00
0:47:49
0:47:51
0:47:57
0:47:57
0:48:02
0:48:08
0:48:21
0:48:40
0:48:43
0:48:51
0:48:52
0:48:54
0:48:56
0:49:43
0:49:45
0:49:48
0:49:56
0:49:56
0:50:12
0:50:27
0:50:35
0:50:38
0:50:46
0:50:49
0:50:56
0:51:04
0:51:06
0:51:13
0:51:30
0:52:02
0:52:18
0:52:24
0:52:28

0:46:55
0:47:45
0:47:47
0:47:43
0:47:29
0:47:55
0:48:04
0:48:16
0:48:33
0:47:59
0:48:48
0:48:50
0:48:46
0:48:48
0:49:22
0:49:23
0:49:27
0:49:55
0:49:55
0:50:09
0:50:21
0:50:30
0:50:33
0:49:43
0:50:45
0:50:33
0:50:56
0:51:03
0:51:05
0:50:27
0:52:00
0:52:09
0:52:17
0:52:16

0:19:30
0:19:32
0:19:32
0:19:41
0:20:35
0:19:40
0:19:15
0:19:33
0:18:56
0:20:06
0:19:34
0:19:25
0:20:08
0:20:08
0:20:39
0:20:17
0:20:24
0:20:28
0:20:27
0:20:31
0:20:09
0:20:56
0:20:07
0:21:17
0:20:30
0:21:06
0:20:20
0:20:40
0:19:33
0:21:22
0:19:34
0:20:35
0:21:20
0:20:27



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
10
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

40 A0399
41 A2203
42 A0267
43 A0560
44 A0404
45 A0011
46 A2232
47 A0648
48 A0471
49 AO631
50 A3109
51 A3168
52 A0485
14 C0105
53 A0562
54 A0294
55 A0594
15 C0101
56 A0274
7 B0O789
57 A3154
58 A0583
59 A0628
60 A0537
16 C1026
61 A0331
62 A2229
17 C0099
63 A0436
64 A2247
65 A0783
66 A0380
67 A0551
18 C979

AK47

ARIF

[IZACK

WEL

RUN 4 ASFA
MUHAIRI
ARIEL

HADI HAMID
HAKIMHAMID
KHAIZUA

YIM EUWIN
EBOY

MOHD FAIZAL
WOODY

RAM GK 79
ALEXANDER
MI-G RAJI
ROSDIAZIS
CWEN TAN
EEO
MOHAMAD SHUAIB
IAN TANG
IDRUS
DAMATA
ROSLIN

HATA

AZHAD ALIF
HASHIM
MOMOK

ARIF

RASHIDI
TEUH KV
NASROL HAKIM
CHANG CHERN YANG

0:52:32
0:52:42
0:52:57
0:53:35
0:53:52
0:53:55
0:53:58
0:53:59
0:54:09
0:54:13
0:54:44
0:54:56
0:54:58
0:55:01
0:55:17
0:55:22
0:55:26
0:55:32
0:55:35
0:55:35
0:55:53
0:56:24
0:56:26
0:56:41
0:56:48
0:56:59
0:57:06
0:57:08
0:57:09
0:57:09
0:57:16
0:57:30
0:57:54
0:57:57

0:52:21
0:52:22
0:52:54
0:53:22
0:53:49
0:53:30
0:53:53
0:52:43
0:52:53
0:53:12
0:54:38
0:53:46
0:54:27
0:54:42
0:55:15
0:54:59
0:55:02
0:55:25
0:55:27
0:55:28
0:55:50
0:55:59
0:56:22
0:55:54
0:56:29
0:56:48
0:57:01
0:57:04
0:57:03
0:56:30
0:56:48
0:57:18
0:57:50
0:57:49

0:21:57
0:21:46
0:21:00
0:21:35
0:21:06
0:21:56
0:21:54
0:22:36
0:22:36
0:21:59
0:21:34
0:22:33
0:23:02
0:21:55
0:21:49
0:22:10
0:22:39
0:22:58
0:22:07
0:22:08
0:22:34
0:22:43
0:21:19
0:23:57
0:22:20
0:22:52
0:20:41
0:22:38
0:23:06
0:24:06
0:24:50
0:22:19
0:22:50
0:24:15



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

86
87
88
11
12
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
13
110
111
112
113
14
15
114

68 A0360
69 A3120
70 A0347
8 B0812
9 B3186
71 AD394
72 A0472
19 C2328
20 C0100
73 AD578
74 A0507
21 C975
75 A3143
22 C971
23 C1040
76 A0362
77 A0564
78 A0760
79 A0069
80 A0426
81 A0494
24 C2329
82 A2228
25 (€998
83 A3144
84 A0552
10 B3211
26 C1032
85 A0427
86 A3547
87 A3546
4 D2339
11 B2309
88 A0297

KHAIRULZACK
NIXSON NG WEY YAP
HADIMN
TOFU#47500

KAREN KOH SWEE LIANG

AHMAD SHAH
ADIERRAZ

DAUS

SHAMSUL SHAH
RAFI

M SHAHRIL
ADAM BULL
MOHAMMAD HAFIZ
RAJA BADARUDIN
CHARLES
RIDHWAN TALIB
W.HANAFI
FIRDAUS

TOSHI

HEW LU EE
AIMAN

ENJER
JEBATBOMBA

I AM FAUZI
MOHAMAD REDZUAN
NAZERHAZIQ
YAP KAR XIN
WONGCH

IDRIS HUSAIN
JIAVOON

DANNY

AKALIL 14

PALI

AMIR AIZAT

0:58:01
0:58:03
0:58:17
0:58:18
0:58:18
0:58:21
0:58:28
0:58:34
0:58:38
0:58:46
0:58:47
0:58:48
0:59:03
0:59:17
0:59:18
0:59:22
0:59:25
0:59:30
0:59:34
0:59:35
0:59:38
0:59:40
0:59:41
0:59:42
0:59:46
0:59:51
0:59:57
0:59:59
1:00:02
1:00:06
1:00:06
1:00:10
1:00:10
1:00:11

0:57:13
0:57:51
0:57:17
0:57:48
0:58:07
0:57:29
0:55:20
0:58:25
0:58:33
0:58:15
0:58:23
0:58:41
0:55:48
0:59:15
0:59:14
0:59:01
0:58:35
0:58:57
0:58:20
0:58:57
0:59:34
0:59:36
0:59:28
0:59:01
0:56:31
0:59:38
0:59:51
0:59:06
0:59:03
1:00:05
1:00:04
1:00:04
1:00:04
1:00:11

0:22:35
0:22:54
0:22:59
0:22:29
0:23:45
0:23:43
0:26:12
0:22:32
0:24:17
0:24:19
0:23:41
0:23:47
0:27:23
0:22:14
0:22:13
0:23:56
0:25:22
0:24:53
0:25:24
0:26:54
0:23:17
0:24:05
0:23:15
0:25:23
0:27:23
0:24:30
0:24:55
0:24:07
0:23:00
0:24:56
0:24:56
0:23:14
0:23:14
0:23:54



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

115
116

16
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

17
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

89 A0028
90 A0341
12 B3187
91 A0342
92 A3158
93 A0536
94 A0425
95 A0405
96 A0252
97 AO0516
98 A0550
99 A0308
100 A0663
27 C989
101 A0387
102 A0264
28 C1010
103 A0549
104 A3101
105 A0739
106 A0418
13 B3185
107 A0382
108 A0284
109 A0340
110 A2231
111 A0379
112 A0371
113 A2195
114 A0041
115 A0504
116 A0624
29 C3221
117 A0355

MOHAMAD SYAFIQ K
ZALI

PHUN PEY LEE
APEKAPEKO

ABU KUZAIFAH
KHALIS OTHMAN
ARESUN

ARIF

ALEX LEONG JW
FAUZAN BLO79
NAJMUDDIN
JASON
MUSTAQIM
BADERI

ADNAN

KHAIRIL AZREE
ADRIAN

MR ZOOHAIR
MUHAMMAD NABIL
SK BAYA

BABA ROY
AGNES LIM MUI FANG
MIKE WONG
ADAM AZLAND
MOHD RADHUAN
HAIL

TAUFIK

HAMBALI

LuQ

RADIN

ABOY SAFUAN
HANNOOH22
DZUL

FARID AHAMAT

1:00:13
1:00:21
1:00:26
1:00:28
1:00:29
1:00:29
1:00:36
1:00:39
1:00:41
1:00:44
1:00:45
1:00:53
1:00:54
1:00:55
1:00:58
1:01:02
1:01:13
1.01:14
1:01:17
1:01:22
1:01:22
1:01:23
1:01:27
1:01:27
1:01:30
1:01:32
1:01:36
1:01:47
1:01:50
1:02:04
1:02:06
1:02:09
1:02:12
1:02:29

0:59:43
1:00:08
1:00:15
1:00:00
0:51:30
1:00:15
1:00:35
1:00:04
0:59:51
0:59:44
1:00:27
1:00:44
1:00:40
1:00:53
1:00:50
1:00:01
1:00:50
1:00:16
1:00:39
1:00:39
1:00:39
1:01:11
1:01:18
0:57:54
1.01:14
1:01:26
1:00:24
1:01:07
1:01:10
1:01:04
1:01:19
1:01:59
1:01:03
1:01:26

0:24:11
0:24:13
0:24:51
0:23:47
0:30:40
0:24:32
0:23:18
0:23:41
0:25:46
0:24:16
0:23:44
0:24:23
0:24:42
0:24:29
0:24:28
0:24:53
0:23:50
0:26:18
0:24:43
0:24:38
0:24:38
0:24:51
0:24:44
0:26:06
0:25:04
0:24:56
0:26:28
0:27:25
0:25:13
0:26:44
0:24:57
0:24:54
0:26:58
0:25:18



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

147
148
149
150
151
152

18
153
154

19
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

20

21
176

118 A2243
119 A0278
120 A0736
121 A3114
122 A0510
123 A2238

14 B3190
124 A0525
125 A3117

15 B3202
126 A0024
127 A0444
128 A2209
129 A0035
130 A0463
131 A3118
132 A0519
133 A2242
134 A0771
135 A0388
136 A0352
137 A0582

30 C1055
138 A3116
139 A0334

31 C1046
140 A0326
141 A0333
142 A0429
143 A0016
144 A0298

16 B0O838

17 B3213
145 A3147

A.SYUKRI

H#AMS

IKRAM

YAP KIAN TOH

SYAFIQ RAHIM

KHAIRUL AKHIL

LIM SIAO Al

AKMAL SHOBRI

WOO SU SENG

LAU EK LENG
60196186371

KEVIN LIM

MAT BIE

MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN

SAUFI ZAINAL

CHOW WEE MING

SHAH

NIZAM

SAIFUL SHAHRIN

AFIQ MUS

PAEHPAIH

TANE

ABDUL RAHIM

CHONG WAI HONG

IZZUAN ISMAIL

MEGAT

ASHRAF ZAIN

HUSSAIN SHAHIDI

ZURIE

VASHAN

CIKMAN

QUEEN NORA

SUZANA HAIRUNAS

DANIL HAKIM

1:02:36
1:02:46
1:02:58
1:03:00
1:03:07
1:.03:11
1:03:12
1.03:14
1:03:15
1:03:15
1:03:16
1:.03:21
1:03:34
1:03:36
1:03:37
1:03:37
1:03:38
1:03:39
1:03:40
1:03:42
1:03:43
1:03:43
1:03:49
1:04:05
1:04:07
1:04:12
1:04:14
1:04:14
1:04:22
1:04:24
1:04:25
1:04:33
1:04:37
1:04:37

0:59:43
1:02:46
1:02:47
1:02:50
1:.02:41
1:02:23
1:03:05
1:.01:49
1:03:06
1:03:05
1:03:05
1:03:01
1:.03:21
1:03:32
1.03:14
1:03:25
1:00:33
1:.03:31
1:03:38
1:02:43
1:.02:41
1:03:29
1:03:20
1:03:56
1:03:24
1:02:55
1:03:45
1:03:32
1:03:47
1:03:27
1:04:10
1:04:27
1:.04:31
1:.04:31

0:26:20
0:24:29
0:24:25
0:24:05
0:25:14
0:25:32
0:24:06
0:25:20
0:24:33
0:24:34
0:26:16
0:24:12
0:27:12
0:24:04
0:25:01
0:25:30
0:27:26
0:25:34
0:25:07
0:25:33
0:27:21
0:24:26
0:26:15
0:24:49
0:25:39
0:25:24
0:25:29
0:25:41
0:25:06
0:26:48
0:23:52
0:25:11
0:25:09
0:25:09



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

22
201
202
203
204
205

23
206
207
208

146 A3106
147 A0263
148 A0420
149 A0715
150 A0253
151 A0744
152 A0287
153 A2263
154 A0464
155 A2265
156 A0385
157 A0684
158 A0270
159 A0597
160 A0390
161 A0358
162 A0013
163 A0527
164 A0345
165 A0491
166 A0017

32 C1003
167 A2230
168 A0290

18 B0815
169 A0513
170 A0282
171 A3177
172 A0458
173 A0273

19 B0897
174 A0559
175 A0615
176 A0580

MUHAMMAD ZAIM
SYAFIQ IDERIS
ERIFF

SOFIYUDDIN
KHAIRULAMIRIN
LAl YAU KUAN
FAHEEM NF
FARUKI

FADLI

ESPADA

AIEM

MUHAMMAD AZRIN
RIDHWAN TAHIR
ABU UMAR ZAFFAN
PAAN

IKHWAN

M. TAUFIQY.
AZHAR

AIMAN SUHAIZI
IZWAN SYAH AK
AMIRUL

TAN CHEA HONG
AZHAD ARIF
NAZRIN

AZIl OMAR

ROMAN

ABD. KAHAR

JUAN

MOHAMAD HISHAM
SYAHIRUL MALIK
MIRA NADZRI

BOSL

AZIZUL AG

TAN

1:04:38
1:04:40
1:04:41
1:.04:41
1:04:41
1.04:47
1:04:52
1:04:56
1:05:01
1:05:02
1:05:03
1:05:06
1:05:12
1:05:19
1:05:21
1:05:23
1:05:28
1:05:37
1:05:39
1:05:43
1:05:44
1:05:45
1:05:45
1:05:55
1:05:57
1:05:59
1:06:02
1:06:04
1:06:11
1:06:26
1:06:26
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30

1:03:40
1:04:22
1:03:49
1:03:50
1:04:20
1.03:57
1:.03:21
1:04:15
1:03:33
1:04:25
1:04:25
1:05:02
1:01:40
1:04:46
1:04:25
1:05:10
1.04:51
1:04:38
1:01:49
1:05:16
1:05:32
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233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

24
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

20 B3209
177 A0548
33 C2371
178 A0391
179 A0566
180 A0313
34 C1025
181 A2236
35 C0102
182 A0716
36 C986
183 A0517
184 A0768
185 A0613
186 A3097
187 A0377
188 A0374
189 A0620
37 C984
190 A0502
191 A0269
192 A0561
193 A0030
194 A0327
195 A2343
196 A2233
38 C1023
197 A0268
198 A0301
199 A0037
200 A0467
201 A0312
202 A0317
203 A0353

NORFAIDAH
AYEPPUDDING
FAUZI

IZMIE

ROSHAM

4 Al MUN **
RAZZUERA
RAFISS

CHIA LING FONG
SUHARDI

ZEC

PHYZIKHAL
NATHA

ASH ANG

ALIF HAIKAL
MANN

SAHASU
RAYMOND
ABDULLAH AZID
M4824

ZUL FADZLI
RAJA AFIQ SHAH
NADZRI M.A
FAIZAL
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NADZRYE
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1:05:31
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1:05:35
1:05:34
1:06:24
1:05:54
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1:06:48
1:.06:31
1:06:30
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1:06:50
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268
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272
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274
275
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278
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286
287
288
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2901
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294
295
296
297
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25
26
27

243

244

245

246

247

248

249
28
29

250

251

252

253

254
30

255

256

257

258

259

260

261
31
32

262

263

264

265

266
33

204 A0324
5 D3555
21 B0869
22 B2288
205 A3093
39 C1042
206 A3172
207 A0709
208 A0526
209 A0442
40 C1014
23 B2311
6 D1062
210 A0479
211 A0048
41 C1037
42 C0111
212 A2347
24 B0819
213 A0259
214 A0592
215 A0047
216 A0346
217 A0470
218 A0699
219 A3129
25 B0846
26 B0826
43 C996
220 A0595
221 A0572
222 A0686
223 A0573
27 B3200

AFIX

JOSEPHINE

FARAH YASMIN
SHARIMILA GOWRI
ROMZI BIN JUSOH @ YUSOFF
HAZIMI

RIFA'I

MOK SPEEDY
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LEE WEE CHUN
ACCUVIO SOFTWARE
AHMOYZ

LARAC

MOHD ASUADI
AMER
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AMIRUL ASHRAF
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AKRAM AHMAD
JERRY YEE
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FRSKMRDN
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311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
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332
333

267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

34
275
276
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281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
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44 C992
45 C2334
224 A0403
46 CO0113
225 A2175
226 A0610
227 A2275
228 A0617
7 D3554
229 A3549
230 A0521
47 C1018
48 C1027
28 B0791
231 A0633
232 AO518
233 A0372
234 A0051
235 A0378
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237 A0434
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239 A0339
240 A0598
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245 A0366
246 A0414
247 A0774
248 A0015
249 A0602
250 A0482

JAZ LYNDA
NAHAR SHARIF
AMIR ASRAF
ROHISHAM
ZALI

AMIRUL FIKRI
FAIZH MISRI
BASHA
CYNTHIA

JACK
MZHELMYZKIPLI
ABAHWAFI
ABEYAE

SUN 5866

RYAN LIM
KHAIRI
AKHMAL AISY 2017
AKMAL MOHLIS
TOON

AMIN BUDAK LAUK
FAIZAL
SHAHRIL

SHAZ

ZULKIFLI KATUS
HAFIDZ KOSAI
IDZWAN
HUZLAN

MOHD AZHAR
M.YUSRI

CH CHIEW
POLAR

SAIFUL IMRAN
BASRI

MOHD AZRUL

1:09:25
1:09:28
1:09:30
1:09:31
1:09:34
1:09:36
1:09:42
1:09:44
1:09:46
1:09:46
1:09:46
1.09:47
1:09:49
1:09:49
1:09:52
1:09:53
1:09:57
1:09:59
1:09:59
1:10:02
1:10:07
1:10:09
1:10:10
1:10:11
1:10:13
1:10:17
1:10:22
1:10:22
1:10:23
1:10:24
1:10:27
1:10:31
1:10:31
1:10:40

1:07:32
1:08:54
1:08:33
1:09:01
1:09:34
1:08:50
1:.09:11
1:05:56
1:09:45
1:09:43
1:08:24
1:09:17
1:09:30
1:09:41
1:.09:11
1:09:30
1:09:44
1:08:40
1:09:18
1:09:03
1:09:41
1:09:31
1:08:56
1:09:43
1:.09:11
1:09:25
1:09:42
1:09:22
1:09:16
1:09:53
1:09:40
1:10:19
1:10:16
1:10:04

0:28:37
0:29:17
0:28:48
0:27:58
0:27:34
0:27:29
0:27:40
0:31:00
0:29:05
0:29:04
0:29:24
0:26:43
0:28:47
0:27:35
0:27:09
0:31:58
0:27:09
0:27:43
0:28:58
0:27:26
0:27:17
0:27:59
0:31:21
0:26:34
0:30:36
0:28:15
0:29:17
0:28:44
0:28:24
0:28:04
0:28:15
0:27:41
0:26:03
0:29:13



334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

299
300
301

36
302
303
304
305

37
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

38
328
329

49 C1054
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252 A0495

29 B3192
253 A0281
254 A0329
255 A2204
256 A0627

30 B0O813
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259 A0596
260 A0356
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263 A0540
264 A0381
265 A0440
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267 A0453
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270 A0733
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375
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379
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345

40
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42
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281 A0728
282 A3125
283 A3124
284 A0680
285 A3131
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286 A0785
287 A3157
288 A0452
289 A3104
290 A2234

51 C1052
291 A0659

31 B0887
292 A2188
293 A0671
294 A3150

32 B0814
295 A3121

33 B0855
296 A0492
297 A2278

34 B3205
298 A0328
299 A0520
300 A0348
301 A0724
302 A2181
303 A0433
304 A2245
305 A0480
306 A0674
307 A0309
308 A2174

ZAKRI

SAMSULHAK
ZULKIFLI DERAMAN
AMIRUL RAZAK
ABDUL HALIM JUSOH
SHAM
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ADEE
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313 A0018
314 A0675
315 A0538
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319 A2237
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38 B2296
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328 A0608

THIRU
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ZEE

WAN ZALMI
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331 A3148
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0:56:39 N/A
0:34:40 N/A
1:56:30 N/A
1:37:50 N/A
0:33:43 N/A
1:56:29 N/A
0:34:33 N/A
0:32:33 N/A
0:44:11 N/A

0:46:21
0:48:36
0:48:46
0:47:07
0:47:32
0:47:31
0:57:31
0:43:34
0:46:49
0:46:55
0:46:21
0:39:42
0:45:56
0:46:39
0:49:04
0:47:26
0:57:36
0:47:17
1:00:37
1:00:54
1:00:37
0:50:12
0:49:28
0:45:22
0:47:25
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0 A0402
0 A0455
0 A0456
0 A0501
0 A0505
0 A0522
0 A0766
0 A0776
0 B0836
0 B0847
0 B0848
0 B0883
0 B0910
0 B0924
0 B0968
0 C1036
0 D1076
0 A2177
0 A2212
0 A2221
0 A2253
0 A2255
0 A2261
0 B2301
0 B2302
0 B2304
0 B2305
0 B2306
0 B2308
0 B2312
0 B2315
0 B2316
0 B2317
0 B2319

AMIN

MOHAMAD FATHUL
PALIE

RUDY ON ROAD
SAFWAN

ADAM PUMA
AIDIL AFIF

WEI CHEE JAN
PEIJA

NURUL

PRISCILLA

SUE

SITI RAFIQAH

MA SOK KWAN
WEI YEN HAR
AZHANJ

SHERRY AIN

MAN

DNIAL

DANIAL JR

AIDIL

MOHD AZEZIE
BADRUL HISYAM
MIRA

ZURIYANA DD78
NANIE

HAZLIYANA
HAZLAILY

GOB

ANZNLS87
NORLIANA SALLEH
MASLAWATI MONGED
NUR FAHIZA BINTI RADZUAN
AINIE K

1:12:36
1:14:31
1:01:29
1:25:51
1:00:29
1:.03:44
1:35:30
1:11:37
1:09:29
1:10:18
0:59:40
1:14:29
1:16:44
1:23:15
1:11:55
1:05:53
0:55:59
1:46:19
0:54:24
1:00:31
1:07:02
1:49:57
1:02:53
1:18:33
1:18:33
1:19:23
1:18:34
1:18:34
1:23:28
1:26:54
1:07:38
1:02:11
0:36:28
1:23:27

0:52:06
0:50:08
0:40:57
1:25:51
0:34:54
1:03:42
1:34:00
0:51:09
0:48:53
0:46:32
0:39:53
0:50:41
0:52:18
1:03:00
0:51:32
0:44:17
0:55:59
1:46:19
0:32:23
0:38:34
0:44:14
1:49:57
0:40:34
0:58:57
0:58:58
0:57:23
1:11:48
1:11:49
1:23:28
1:05:04
0:47:48
0:39:33
0:05:41
0:53:01

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/19/2017 at 9:15:30 PM
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0

0 B2320
0 C2327
0 C2335
0 A3100
0 A3105
0 A3134
0 A3169
0 A3175
0 B3179
0 B3196
0 B3199
0 B3201

NAF

SHAZ

SAM

LOKMAN BIN HARUN
MOHD IZWAN
KHAIRIL ANWAR
SEPEX'

HELMI

AINAN NAZIRAH
LIM LAY SOK
SIOW YU KIM

EE SHIEK CHING

0 D3214 JUHANA JAAFAR

0 A3456
0 A3461

NIK RABBANI
MOHD IRZAN

1:23:07
1:07:35
0:48:44
1:17:40
1:30:09
0:54:15
0:54:23
0:59:48
1:30:09
1:00:02
1:00:01
2:01:03
1:02:32
1:28:42
1:09:07

0:52:42
0:45:35
0:48:41
0:58:08
1:02:33
0:32:38
0:32:43
0:38:07
1:.02:34
0:39:10
0:39:08
2:01:03
0:41:46
1:27:23
0:46:21

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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